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1     Sam Krieg              M 35-39       1/75       28:01     1:13:15    5:36     1:13:12
2     Maria Elbon            F 20-24       1/77       29:12     1:17:48    5:56     1:17:44
3     Spencer Zidarich       M 20-24       1/34       30:07     1:18:16    5:58     1:18:10
4     Parker Jones           M 25-29       1/56       29:42     1:21:26    6:13     1:21:22
5     Andy Loufman           M 30-34       1/60       31:15     1:21:41    6:14     1:21:37
6     Chris Galloway         M 30-34       2/60       30:50     1:21:44    6:14     1:21:39
7     Dani Fischer           F 25-29      1/131       31:14     1:21:54    6:15     1:21:49
8     Peter Prescott         M 40-44       1/80       31:04     1:23:57    6:25     1:23:52
9     Trenton Morton         M 25-29       2/56       32:12     1:26:18    6:29     1:24:44
10    Chatham Andersen       M 20-24       2/34       31:39     1:24:56    6:29     1:24:47
11    Lauren Manuel          F 30-34      1/134       32:28     1:24:57    6:29     1:24:48
12    Timothy Wiseman        M 45-49       1/80       33:01     1:26:12    6:34     1:25:58
13    Eric Morse             M 40-44       2/80       32:53     1:26:24    6:36     1:26:18
14    Joe Kreke              M 30-34       3/60       32:27     1:27:51    6:36     1:26:27
15    Andrew Burns           M 30-34       4/60       32:40     1:26:40    6:37     1:26:30
16    Anne Clinton           F 30-34      2/134       32:12     1:27:11    6:39     1:27:06
17    Chris Hunter           M 40-44       3/80       34:11     1:27:45    6:42     1:27:38
18    Lindsay Babish         F 30-34      3/134       31:59     1:28:47    6:46     1:28:34
19    Jonathan Schiemann     M 35-39       2/75       33:16     1:28:44    6:46     1:28:38
20    Kevin Brady            M 30-34       5/60       33:39     1:28:52    6:47     1:28:46
21    Michael Augustus       M 25-29       3/56       33:38     1:30:14    6:47     1:28:50
22    Bryce Barton           M 40-44       4/80       34:26     1:29:00    6:47     1:28:51
23    Damian Sherling        M 40-44       5/80       34:27     1:29:00    6:47     1:28:52
24    Andrew Lechleiter      M 30-34       6/60       34:18     1:34:54    6:50     1:29:20
25    Brandon Shaw           M 30-34       7/60       34:26     1:29:38    6:50     1:29:26
26    Samantha Wassel        F 25-29      2/131       33:47     1:31:08    6:57     1:30:56
27    Claudia Brinkruff      F 35-39      1/129       35:41     1:31:44    6:59     1:31:26
28    Melissa Truex          F 25-29      3/131       34:11     1:31:49    7:00     1:31:39
29    Bridget Jensen         F 30-34      4/134       34:53     1:31:49    7:00     1:31:40
30    Lori Partridge         F 40-44       1/99       35:03     1:32:22    7:03     1:32:13
31    Chad Yencer            M 30-34       8/60       35:14     1:32:22    7:03     1:32:13
32    Jonathan Kelp          M 30-34       9/60       35:42     1:32:42    7:04     1:32:30
33    Catherine Hollister    F 45-49       1/83       35:31     1:33:28    7:08     1:33:18
34    Dan Rittman            M 45-49       2/80       35:02     1:33:40    7:08     1:33:25
35    Richard Wayman         M 25-29       4/56       35:14     1:33:42    7:09     1:33:36
36    Jason Locke            M 45-49       3/80       35:34     1:33:47    7:09     1:33:38
37    Susan Spiegel          F 35-39      2/129       35:07     1:33:56    7:10     1:33:48
38    Dave Naze              M 35-39       3/75       35:22     1:34:28    7:12     1:34:15
39    Theo Mascari           M 25-29       5/56       36:46     1:34:54    7:14     1:34:40
40    Craig Jarvis           M 45-49       4/80       36:32     1:35:00    7:14     1:34:44
41    Jordan Rifkin          M 45-49       5/80       35:20     1:36:10    7:15     1:34:52
42    Tory Johnson           M 25-29       6/56       34:34     1:35:25    7:17     1:35:17
43    Kevin Webb             M 55-59       1/53       36:16     1:35:31    7:17     1:35:22
44    Kenneth Stanford       M 50-54       1/59       35:29     1:36:58    7:19     1:35:41
45    Paul Cento             M 20-24       3/34       36:14     1:41:30    7:19     1:35:49
46    Chris Worden           M 35-39       4/75       35:12     1:36:20    7:21     1:36:15
47    Jim Paul               M 30-34      10/60       34:55     1:36:31    7:22     1:36:25
48    Kristen Downey         F 25-29      4/131       37:06     1:36:52    7:23     1:36:36
49    Drew Cooper            M 50-54       2/59       37:28     1:37:13    7:24     1:36:55
50    Scott Hornaday         M 40-44       6/80       37:09     1:37:22    7:25     1:37:10
51    Robyn Smart            F 30-34      5/134       35:55     1:37:20    7:26     1:37:13
52    Sebastian Spears       M 25-29       7/56       38:01     1:38:54    7:26     1:37:19
53    Katie Edmonds          F 30-34      6/134       36:56     1:38:05    7:29     1:37:56
54    Sarah Dunn             F 35-39      3/129       36:37     1:38:08    7:29     1:37:57
55    Jonathon Bannister     M 30-34      11/60       38:36     1:38:26    7:30     1:38:15
56    Mike Maurini           M 30-34      12/60       36:09     1:38:32    7:31     1:38:18
57    Thomas Fox             M 35-39       5/75       38:01     1:38:40    7:31     1:38:23
58    Thomas Joyner          M 35-39       6/75       37:09     1:38:49    7:32     1:38:30
59    Jordan Pasqualin       M 35-39       7/75       37:18     1:38:45    7:32     1:38:37
60    Mark Seitz             M 50-54       3/59       36:44     1:38:55    7:33     1:38:43
61    Jennifer Neville       F 25-29      5/131       35:56     1:38:56    7:33     1:38:47
62    Jim Evans              M 65-69       1/20       37:39     1:40:04    7:33     1:38:47
63    John Dever             M 35-39       8/75       36:03     1:39:15    7:34     1:38:58
64    Amy Jay                F 35-39      4/129       38:41     1:40:28    7:34     1:39:04
65    Avery McIntire         M 25-29       8/56       36:38     1:39:17    7:34     1:39:07
66    Brenda Moeckly         F 25-29      6/131       37:31     1:39:29    7:35     1:39:15
67    Caitlyn Cuthbertson    F 30-34      7/134       38:16     1:39:32    7:35     1:39:16
68    Ira Ray                M 25-29       9/56       37:52     1:42:37    7:37     1:39:36
69    Elvis! Dahl            M 35-39       9/75       36:05     1:49:22    7:37     1:39:39
70    Lindsey Kitzinger      F 20-24       2/77       39:11     1:41:22    7:38     1:39:56
71    Matthew Glick          M 20-24       4/34       39:11     1:41:26    7:38     1:40:00
72    Kemal Thompson         M 35-39      10/75       39:03     1:40:14    7:39     1:40:02
73    Joshua Sturm           M 30-34      13/60       37:39     1:40:17    7:39     1:40:02
74    Dawn Wright            F 30-34      8/134       38:43     1:41:30    7:39     1:40:07
75    Christopher Hansen     M 35-39      11/75       37:17     1:40:32    7:40     1:40:18
76    Wendy Smith            F 35-39      5/129       38:08     1:41:00    7:42     1:40:52
77    Gerald Ross            M 45-49       6/80       37:43     1:41:02    7:43     1:40:55
78    Kate Skarvan           F 20-24       3/77       37:23     1:41:31    7:44     1:41:14
79    Alex Faust             M 25-29      10/56       39:44     1:44:36    7:45     1:41:21
80    Tim Bingham            M 35-39      12/75       38:51     1:41:48    7:45     1:41:30
81    Kirk Robinson          M 55-59       2/53       38:10     1:41:40    7:45     1:41:30
82    Bradley Curtis         M 50-54       4/59       37:59     1:42:54    7:46     1:41:38
83    Brenda Seager          F 40-44       2/99       35:30     1:41:55    7:47     1:41:47
84    Chris McGee            M 20-24       5/34       36:37     1:43:04    7:47     1:41:47
85    Adam Christoffersen    M 30-34      14/60       38:52     1:42:09    7:47     1:41:51
86    Darlene Garman         F 25-29      7/131       38:43     1:43:25    7:48     1:42:02
87    David Fox              M 35-39      13/75       40:12     1:45:05    7:48     1:42:03
88    Samantha Chapman       F 25-29      8/131       37:52     1:43:26    7:48     1:42:06
89    Angela Snyder          F 40-44       3/99       38:58     1:42:27    7:48     1:42:09
90    Scott Wilson           M 45-49       7/80       37:39     1:42:24    7:49     1:42:12
91    Nathaniel Enos         M 25-29      11/56       38:54     1:45:46    7:50     1:42:29
92    Jenny Blake            F 35-39      6/129       38:48     1:42:43    7:50     1:42:34
93    David Coutant          M 40-44       7/80       39:29     1:42:47    7:50     1:42:36
94    Sloane Goldman         F 25-29      9/131       38:40     1:48:34    7:51     1:42:42
95    Jerry Severe           M 35-39      14/75       38:35     1:42:53    7:51     1:42:43
96    Julie Nelson           F 40-44       4/99       38:05     1:42:59    7:51     1:42:46
97    Stephan Geier          M 30-34      15/60       38:31     1:44:18    7:52     1:42:58
98    Corinne Johnson        F 40-44       5/99       39:22     1:47:48    7:52     1:43:01
99    Janeil Esplin-Jackson  F 45-49       2/83       39:00     1:43:17    7:53     1:43:07
100   Anna Busenburg         F 25-29     10/131       39:20     1:43:23    7:53     1:43:11
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101   Monika Tilmans         F 20-24       4/77       39:04     1:44:43    7:53     1:43:14
102   David McGuire          M 35-39      15/75       39:09     1:43:26    7:54     1:43:20
103   Nita Brooks            F 40-44       6/99       39:27     1:43:32    7:54     1:43:22
104   Mingzhou Nie           M 40-44       8/80       40:22     1:45:04    7:54     1:43:25
105   Haitao Hu              M 40-44       9/80       40:22     1:45:04    7:54     1:43:25
106   Marnie Liddy           F 35-39      7/129       38:30     1:43:37    7:54     1:43:26
107   Ken Hasselkus          M 55-59       3/53       39:19     1:44:51    7:54     1:43:27
108   Kevin McClintock       M 40-44      10/80       40:15     1:44:56    7:55     1:43:35
109   Cooper Riley           M 20-24       6/34       40:49     1:44:57    7:55     1:43:37
110   Tanya Hagerty          F 40-44       7/99       38:58     1:43:58    7:55     1:43:42
111   Sara Farny             F 30-34      9/134       41:32     1:45:17    7:56     1:43:49
112   Jeff Mann              M 40-44      11/80       40:02     1:45:17    7:56     1:43:54
113   Daniel Guiles          M 30-34      16/60       40:12     1:45:16    7:57     1:43:57
114   Edward Funk            M 40-44      12/80       38:18     1:44:15    7:57     1:44:01
115   Craig Cochran          M 25-29      12/56       39:36     1:45:53    7:58     1:44:12
116   Bobby Grangier         M 25-29      13/56       40:20     1:44:32    7:58     1:44:14
117   Nick Basile            M 30-34      17/60       38:15     1:44:41    7:59     1:44:25
118   Donald West            M 35-39      16/75       39:24     1:45:56    7:59     1:44:33
119   Andrew Werner          M 35-39      17/75       38:46     1:45:04    8:01     1:44:49
120   Michael Clemens        M 45-49       8/80       39:55     1:46:27    8:01     1:44:49
121   Brandon Bergman        M 25-29      14/56       39:53     1:46:20    8:01     1:44:51
122   Cyle Wagoner           M 40-44      13/80       41:50     1:45:10    8:01     1:44:55
123   Stephanie Curts        F 35-39      8/129       40:43     1:48:08    8:02     1:45:10
124   Joshua Raymond         M 20-24       7/34       40:06     1:46:40    8:02     1:45:14
125   Ashleih Cheshire       F 35-39      9/129       39:32     1:46:50    8:03     1:45:21
126   El Demalon             M 45-49       9/80       39:21     1:45:41    8:03     1:45:24
127   Barry Lutzke           M 55-59       4/53       39:15     1:45:52    8:04     1:45:36
128   Joseph Esch            M 20-24       8/34       40:11     1:45:54    8:04     1:45:37
129   Javier Soto            M 45-49      10/80       38:45     1:48:42    8:04     1:45:39
130   Brian Guitard          M 30-34      18/60       39:25     1:47:03    8:04     1:45:39
131   Kathleen Mitchell      F 45-49       3/83     1:34:00     1:51:13    8:05     1:45:43
132   Valerie Foudray        F 45-49       4/83     1:34:01     1:51:13    8:05     1:45:43
133   Eamonn Warren          M 40-44      14/80       41:36     1:49:21    8:05     1:45:43
134   Bryce Hrovat           M 25-29      15/56       39:51     1:48:49    8:05     1:45:43
135   John Neal              M 50-54       5/59       41:37     1:49:21    8:05     1:45:44
136   Keith Komornik         M 50-54       6/59       40:13     1:47:19    8:05     1:45:50
137   Richard Moorlach       M 45-49      11/80       40:59     1:47:25    8:06     1:46:00
138   Lawrence Duggins       M 40-44      15/80       36:52     1:46:20    8:07     1:46:15
139   Ted Summers            M 45-49      12/80       40:25     1:47:57    8:07     1:46:17
140   Carmel Lewis           F 40-44       8/99       39:23     1:46:29    8:07     1:46:19
141   Matt Nepolello         M 45-49      13/80       39:49     1:47:48    8:08     1:46:26
142   Rachel Botham          F 25-29     11/131       40:23     1:48:00    8:09     1:46:37
143   Robert Rankin          M 45-49      14/80       40:48     1:48:00    8:09     1:46:39
144   Colin Staubach         M 35-39      18/75       42:43     1:49:55    8:10     1:46:46
145   Jie Li                 M 35-39      19/75       41:46     1:49:50    8:10     1:46:47
146   Lynn Fox               F 50-54       1/75       39:43     1:48:12    8:10     1:46:47
147   Scott Spinner          M 45-49      15/80       39:45     1:47:07    8:10     1:46:59
148   Benji Langley          M 50-54       7/59       40:32     1:48:37    8:10     1:46:59
149   Guy Taylor             M 50-54       8/59       40:13     1:47:14    8:11     1:47:01
150   Scott Duff             M 55-59       5/53       40:31     1:48:37    8:12     1:47:13
151   Dan Long               M 40-44      16/80       39:50     1:48:44    8:12     1:47:15
152   Kirk Brewster          M 55-59       6/53       41:04     1:49:00    8:12     1:47:22
153   Michael Cecil          M 45-49      16/80       38:47     1:47:33    8:12     1:47:25
154   Cynthia Weiner         F 50-54       2/75       42:00     1:47:42    8:13     1:47:28
155   Margaret Saul          F 1-19        1/12       38:16     1:48:49    8:13     1:47:29
156   Adam Shoemaker         M 30-34      19/60       40:48     1:50:46    8:13     1:47:29
157   Lisa Hess              F 45-49       5/83       40:23     1:48:49    8:13     1:47:30
158   Chenglin Yao           M 50-54       9/59       41:49     1:48:50    8:13     1:47:30
159   Rose Reyling           F 20-24       5/77       38:38     1:52:16    8:13     1:47:32
160   Tim Street             M 30-34      20/60       40:18     1:47:45    8:13     1:47:34
161   Kimberly Ijanaten      F 35-39     10/129       40:34     1:49:03    8:13     1:47:34
162   Sarah Bradley          F 30-34     10/134       41:25     1:49:05    8:13     1:47:37
163   Erica Kegley           F 25-29     12/131       43:06     1:50:43    8:14     1:47:41
164   Cynthia Chaney         F 40-44       9/99       42:16     1:53:56    8:14     1:47:42
165   Chris Pohlman          M 40-44      17/80       41:11     1:51:19    8:14     1:47:46
166   Daniel Sturm           M 25-29      16/56       40:57     1:53:21    8:15     1:47:57
167   Jon Chaney             M 40-44      18/80       42:21     1:54:09    8:15     1:48:01
168   Michele Wilson         F 45-49       6/83       41:35     1:49:40    8:16     1:48:07
169   Joe Bellovary          M 50-54      10/59       41:54     1:49:34    8:16     1:48:09
170   Jackie Shao            F 20-24       6/77       41:27     1:51:28    8:17     1:48:18
171   Justin Dammeier        M 35-39      20/75       40:49     1:49:40    8:17     1:48:23
172   Shane Kirkpatrick      M 45-49      17/80       40:47     1:48:48    8:17     1:48:30
173   Jackie Taylor          F 20-24       7/77       38:53     1:48:47    8:18     1:48:32
174   Abby Odmark            F 30-34     11/134       42:49     1:54:54    8:18     1:48:32
175   Sarah Woodmansee       F 40-44      10/99       39:59     1:49:59    8:18     1:48:33
176   Steve Allen            M 55-59       7/53       40:45     1:50:07    8:18     1:48:37
177   Dustin Mergott         M 40-44      19/80       41:28     1:50:03    8:18     1:48:41
178   Richard Booth          M 45-49      18/80       41:07     1:50:08    8:18     1:48:44
179   Zachary Johnson        M 25-29      17/56       42:59     1:52:22    8:18     1:48:44
180   Kate Fischer           F 35-39     11/129       40:18     1:50:05    8:19     1:48:45
181   Kristen Capogrossi     F 25-29     13/131       40:19     1:49:07    8:19     1:48:56
182   Brian Concannon        M 35-39      21/75       41:30     1:50:24    8:19     1:48:56
183   Anna Crissman          F 35-39     12/129       42:31     1:50:29    8:20     1:49:03
184   Liz Brinker            F 20-24       8/77       41:15     1:52:06    8:20     1:49:05
185   David Weiss            M 45-49      19/80       40:12     1:49:19    8:20     1:49:07
186   Allie Card             F 25-29     14/131       41:14     1:55:40    8:20     1:49:08
187   William Poole          M 30-34      21/60       41:14     1:55:40    8:20     1:49:08
188   Mark Adams             M 35-39      22/75       41:37     1:50:48    8:21     1:49:17
189   Allen Van Hooser       M 50-54      11/59       42:27     1:52:24    8:22     1:49:24
190   Jim Walsh              M 40-44      20/80       41:30     1:52:34    8:22     1:49:27
191   Matthew Dickerson      M 35-39      23/75       41:42     1:50:53    8:22     1:49:31
192   Brad Tingwald          M 50-54      12/59       41:11     1:51:02    8:22     1:49:34
193   Benjamin Armstrong     M 25-29      18/56       43:36     1:52:51    8:22     1:49:36
194   Grant Price            M 35-39      24/75       42:02     1:51:04    8:22     1:49:37
195   Christy Rogers         F 40-44      11/99       41:56     1:50:58    8:23     1:49:38
196   Wendy Horn             F 50-54       3/75       41:06     1:51:03    8:23     1:49:47
197   Thomas Gronendyke      M 25-29      19/56       39:20     1:51:16    8:24     1:49:53
198   Mark Sausser           M 55-59       8/53       42:50     1:51:28    8:24     1:49:55
199   Doug Uhls              M 40-44      21/80       44:07     1:56:08    8:24     1:49:55
200   Kezia Endsley          F 45-49       7/83       42:12     1:50:13    8:24     1:49:58
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201   Craig Kemp             M 50-54      13/59       42:29     1:51:40    8:24     1:49:59
202   Cecil Whitaker         M 60-64       1/33       41:16     1:51:23    8:24     1:50:02
203   Lyle Fettig            M 40-44      22/80       41:42     1:51:45    8:25     1:50:07
204   John Marucci           M 50-54      14/59       41:36     1:51:49    8:25     1:50:09
205   Robert Brownrigg       M 50-54      15/59       41:36     1:51:50    8:25     1:50:09
206   Norman Ott             M 40-44      23/80       40:19     1:55:17    8:27     1:50:30
207   Randy Roller           M 50-54      16/59       42:40     1:54:09    8:27     1:50:30
208   Birgit Priest          F 45-49       8/83       41:58     1:52:06    8:27     1:50:35
209   Philip Sundberg        M 25-29      20/56       43:29     1:51:57    8:27     1:50:39
210   Erin Zhao              F 20-24       9/77       41:52     1:52:12    8:28     1:50:45
211   Megan Legge            F 30-34     12/134       43:21     1:54:07    8:28     1:50:46
212   Dan Bellovary          M 45-49      20/80       42:00     1:52:11    8:28     1:50:47
213   Alisa Balestra         F 30-34     13/134       40:20     1:51:02    8:28     1:50:50
214   Trey Riley             M 45-49      21/80       43:05     1:52:18    8:28     1:50:51
215   Cathy Peacock          F 40-44      12/99       41:58     1:52:21    8:28     1:50:55
216   Lyndsay Nusbaum        F 25-29     15/131       41:42     1:51:03    8:29     1:50:57
217   Jeffrey Stemerick      M 30-34      22/60       43:12     1:56:34    8:29     1:51:04
218   Bobby Ross             M 25-29      21/56       40:00     2:19:18    8:29     1:51:05
219   Chelsea Kingston       F 25-29     16/131       42:04     1:54:29    8:30     1:51:09
220   Christine Orlowski     F 25-29     17/131       44:40     1:57:19    8:30     1:51:12
221   Jenny Rhodes           F 30-34     14/134       41:26     1:51:31    8:30     1:51:17
222   Becky Hufty            F 35-39     13/129       42:49     1:52:53    8:31     1:51:22
223   Laura Lasell           F 40-44      13/99       42:50     1:52:53    8:31     1:51:22
224   Thomas Pendergast      M 50-54      17/59       39:59     1:54:26    8:31     1:51:24
225   Andreina Centlivre     F 25-29     18/131       41:46     1:52:57    8:31     1:51:26
226   Theresa Carender       F 35-39     14/129       42:40     1:56:24    8:31     1:51:31
227   Steve Mattingly        M 60-64       2/33       41:53     1:53:00    8:31     1:51:34
228   Amber Dillon           F 25-29     19/131       42:25     1:53:11    8:32     1:51:36
229   Christopher Dillon     M 25-29      22/56       42:25     1:53:11    8:32     1:51:36
230   Elise Brown            F 25-29     20/131       43:36     1:54:57    8:32     1:51:37
231   John Sproles           M 40-44      24/80       45:39     1:51:56    8:32     1:51:39
232   Scott Clemens          M 35-39      25/75       45:39     1:51:56    8:32     1:51:39
233   Jill Armington         F 20-24      10/77       41:50     1:51:53    8:32     1:51:42
234   Scott Armington        M 55-59       9/53       41:50     1:51:54    8:32     1:51:42
235   Nikhil Das Nomula      M 25-29      23/56       43:12     1:56:32    8:32     1:51:44
236   Brian Dickey           M 20-24       9/34       42:25     1:53:23    8:32     1:51:45
237   Kari Olson             F 30-34     15/134       43:35     1:55:09    8:33     1:51:48
238   Ken St. John           M 55-59      10/53       41:46     1:52:02    8:33     1:51:50
239   Shannon Shaw           F 40-44      14/99       43:21     1:55:12    8:33     1:51:51
240   Olivia Jahnke          F 20-24      11/77       40:40     1:53:11    8:33     1:51:53
241   Kyle Jackson           M 45-49      22/80       44:33     1:57:07    8:33     1:51:59
242   Jay Hougas             M 45-49      23/80       42:57     1:55:04    8:33     1:52:00
243   Reed Kaiser            M 20-24      10/34       43:48     1:53:37    8:34     1:52:01
244   Raphael Vasquez        M 40-44      25/80       41:54     1:53:43    8:34     1:52:02
245   Chris Vidas            M 35-39      26/75       44:03     1:55:15    8:34     1:52:05
246   Kendahl McClanahan     F 25-29     21/131       43:41     1:53:49    8:34     1:52:08
247   Cliff Huggins          M 55-59      11/53       43:44     1:53:48    8:34     1:52:10
248   Daniel Longbottom      M 25-29      24/56       42:48     1:53:48    8:34     1:52:10
249   Mark Angellotti        M 45-49      24/80       42:34     1:53:47    8:34     1:52:12
250   Kim Vinciguerra        F 40-44      15/99       42:26     1:55:31    8:34     1:52:13
251   Sarah Robeson          F 25-29     22/131       44:12     1:55:52    8:35     1:52:18
252   Greg Apple             M 50-54      18/59       43:32     1:55:46    8:35     1:52:20
253   Daniel Moore           M 55-59      12/53       42:00     1:53:41    8:35     1:52:22
254   Jenny Hoffman          F 30-34     16/134       43:28     1:55:44    8:35     1:52:23
255   Chad Campbell          M 40-44      26/80       43:09     1:53:51    8:36     1:52:28
256   Joel Hart              M 20-24      11/34       44:10     1:54:01    8:36     1:52:32
257   Mingao Yuan            M 30-34      23/60       44:15     1:54:07    8:36     1:52:34
258   Allyson Rafferty       F 30-34     17/134       40:51     1:52:43    8:36     1:52:34
259   Erin Maynard           F 35-39     15/129       41:55     1:54:00    8:36     1:52:39
260   Lindsey Stamper        F 30-34     18/134       41:53     1:54:07    8:36     1:52:40
261   Mary Fairclough        F 55-59       1/51       42:57     1:55:46    8:37     1:52:42
262   Michael Greene         M 25-29      25/56       40:11     1:53:03    8:37     1:52:46
263   Jason Christena        M 35-39      27/75       43:23     1:54:26    8:37     1:52:49
264   Bob Edwards            M 75+          1/2       43:32     1:57:54    8:38     1:52:54
265   Brad Labarbera         M 25-29      26/56       43:25     1:57:48    8:38     1:52:57
266   Merit Alfaro           F 35-39     16/129       44:50     2:00:04    8:38     1:53:01
267   Melissa Elrod          F 30-34     19/134       43:45     1:53:17    8:38     1:53:03
268   Thomas Cox             M 25-29      27/56       42:49     1:56:17    8:38     1:53:05
269   Neil Campbell          M 35-39      28/75       43:14     1:54:27    8:38     1:53:06
270   Andrew Collins         M 35-39      29/75       42:32     1:59:28    8:39     1:53:15
271   James Blodgett         M 55-59      13/53       41:15     1:54:48    8:39     1:53:16
272   Kira Fiene             F 25-29     23/131       42:42     1:56:47    8:40     1:53:21
273   Tory Ortman            F 30-34     20/134       42:09     1:55:02    8:40     1:53:30
274   Gwen Grimes            F 20-24      12/77       38:44     1:53:45    8:41     1:53:39
275   Akina Morriss          F 30-34     21/134       43:16     1:53:58    8:41     1:53:45
276   Alex Okland            M 35-39      30/75       43:41     1:55:16    8:42     1:53:52
277   Stacy Okland           F 35-39     17/129       43:41     1:55:16    8:42     1:53:52
278   Stephen Douglas        M 45-49      25/80       42:41     1:59:04    8:42     1:53:54
279   Yumin Zhao             F 50-54       4/75       43:37     1:55:16    8:42     1:53:55
280   Kari St.Clair          F 40-44      16/99       43:06     1:55:22    8:42     1:53:56
281   Curt Lipp              M 45-49      26/80       42:20     1:55:35    8:42     1:53:56
282   Kyle Kuenstler         M 25-29      28/56       42:18     1:57:25    8:42     1:53:58
283   Jeffrey Cornwell       M 50-54      19/59       43:14     1:55:29    8:43     1:54:10
284   Angela Lisec           F 45-49       9/83       43:14     1:55:29    8:43     1:54:10
285   Jaden Branciforte      M 35-39      31/75       45:43     1:57:22    8:43     1:54:11
286   Clarissa West          F 35-39     18/129       42:37     1:55:41    8:44     1:54:17
287   Matthew Gerber         M 40-44      27/80       43:04     1:55:57    8:44     1:54:21
288   Renita Moon            F 40-44      17/99       41:18     1:55:53    8:44     1:54:21
289   Tamara Harris          F 45-49      10/83                 1:55:44    8:44     1:54:22
290   Steven Looby           M 20-24      12/34       43:48     1:56:00    8:44     1:54:24
291   Ellen Bailey           F 30-34     22/134       43:36     1:55:48    8:45     1:54:27
292   Mark Wise              M 30-34      24/60       43:36     1:55:48    8:45     1:54:27
293   Summer Allmon          F 30-34     23/134       43:40     2:00:24    8:45     1:54:32
294   Nicole Burnette        F 25-29     24/131       45:27     1:58:03    8:45     1:54:32
295   Bryan Figge            M 55-59      14/53       42:24     1:55:54    8:45     1:54:34
296   Brandi Craig           F 35-39     19/129       41:57     1:54:48    8:45     1:54:34
297   Luke McDonnell         M 1-19         1/5       43:30     1:58:08    8:45     1:54:34
298   Kathryn Lawson         F 40-44      18/99       43:29     1:56:02    8:45     1:54:37
299   Bill Derrer            M 50-54      20/59       39:23     1:56:01    8:46     1:54:42
300   Kari Fritz             F 35-39     20/129       44:50     2:01:48    8:46     1:54:45
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301   Lauren Orris           F 20-24      13/77       43:44     1:56:25    8:47     1:54:52
302   Monterry Townsend      M 45-49      27/80       41:41     1:56:26    8:47     1:54:53
303   Derrick Ferguson       M 25-29      29/56       44:01     1:56:37    8:47     1:54:56
304   Brett Millard          F 25-29     25/131       39:58     1:56:37    8:47     1:54:56
305   Matt Braden            M 25-29      30/56       44:01     1:56:37    8:47     1:54:56
306   Brian Jackson          M 35-39      32/75       47:17     1:58:08    8:47     1:54:57
307   Ami Musick             F 30-34     24/134       44:50     2:02:04    8:47     1:55:01
308   Rebecca Soto           F 30-34     25/134       44:33     2:01:45    8:48     1:55:07
309   Jill Allaway           F 30-34     26/134       43:24     2:00:38    8:48     1:55:12
310   Lindsey Stallings      F 25-29     26/131       44:55     1:56:46    8:48     1:55:12
311   Robert Rankin          M 20-24      13/34       40:15     1:55:27    8:48     1:55:13
312   Paul Voorhees          M 25-29      31/56       44:05     2:00:28    8:48     1:55:16
313   Kun Zhu                M 40-44      28/80       45:03     1:58:46    8:49     1:55:26
314   Hui-Rong Qian          M 45-49      28/80       45:03     1:58:47    8:49     1:55:26
315   Brendan Sullivan       M 35-39      33/75       43:05     1:56:59    8:49     1:55:29
316   Gabriel Herrera        M 1-19         2/5       45:11     1:57:08    8:49     1:55:29
317   Sarah Hunter           F 35-39     21/129       43:33     1:55:43    8:49     1:55:30
318   Shawnna Dillinger      F 45-49      11/83       43:27     1:58:38    8:50     1:55:32
319   Jack McDonnell         M 25-29      32/56       43:30     1:59:08    8:50     1:55:33
320   Carrie Halstead        F 40-44      19/99       42:42     1:57:04    8:50     1:55:37
321   Sarah McMahon          F 25-29     27/131       43:46     1:59:10    8:50     1:55:37
322   Jeremy Hunter          M 35-39      34/75                 1:55:41    8:50     1:55:41
323   Javier Castaneda       M 20-24      14/34       42:19     1:57:11    8:50     1:55:42
324   Steven Boller          M 25-29      33/56       45:39     1:57:22    8:51     1:55:51
325   Vanessa Deveau Bachle  F 30-34     27/134       44:49     1:59:04    8:51     1:55:55
326   Don Goldenetz          M 45-49      29/80       44:50     1:59:04    8:51     1:55:55
327   Emily Gibson           F 20-24      14/77       43:18     2:00:57    8:52     1:56:03
328   Laura Wills            F 30-34     28/134       44:58     1:57:35    8:52     1:56:08
329   Zach Wills             M 30-34      25/60       44:58     1:57:35    8:52     1:56:08
330   Natsuko Tsujimura      F 55-59       2/51       44:12     1:57:36    8:53     1:56:11
331   Jamie Wiggins          F 35-39     22/129       41:38     1:59:25    8:53     1:56:13
332   Thomas Conner          M 45-49      30/80       42:40     1:56:27    8:53     1:56:13
333   Stacey Walters         F 25-29     28/131       43:33     1:59:35    8:53     1:56:13
334   Rex Rund               M 55-59      15/53       44:24     1:59:19    8:53     1:56:14
335   Eric Cramer            M 25-29      34/56       42:07     1:57:45    8:53     1:56:15
336   Tiffany Robbins        F 30-34     29/134       44:05     2:01:05    8:53     1:56:19
337   Jennifer Buelow        F 35-39     23/129       41:58     1:57:41    8:53     1:56:21
338   Christopher Herrera    M 1-19         3/5       45:11     1:58:02    8:54     1:56:23
339   Don Runyon             M 55-59      16/53       44:08     1:58:09    8:54     1:56:27
340   Ralf Edwards           M 60-64       3/33       41:31     1:56:43    8:54     1:56:27
341   Ahmad Shauqi Rozani    M 20-24      15/34       43:34     1:59:43    8:54     1:56:28
342   Eric Wilcox            M 55-59      17/53       43:52     1:57:49    8:54     1:56:28
343   Hannah Flood           F 20-24      15/77       42:15     1:57:57    8:54     1:56:31
344   Samantha Norling       F 25-29     29/131       42:32     1:58:05    8:54     1:56:33
345   Brian Ertl             M 20-24      16/34       45:48     2:01:36    8:54     1:56:34
346   Kristin Rajca          F 55-59       3/51       44:34     1:59:48    8:55     1:56:37
347   Matthew Demmings       M 45-49      31/80       44:36     1:59:56    8:55     1:56:40
348   Jerome Kesler          M 25-29      35/56       46:30     2:01:39    8:55     1:56:40
349   Greg Stowers           M 45-49      32/80       45:00     2:00:13    8:55     1:56:42
350   Steven Walsmith        M 50-54      21/59       44:20     2:06:38    8:56     1:56:51
351   Charles Murphy         M 30-34      26/60       44:48     1:59:58    8:56     1:56:55
352   Lucas Johnson          M 35-39      35/75       45:59     1:58:40    8:56     1:56:58
353   Amy Staubach           F 35-39     24/129       45:14     2:00:06    8:56     1:56:58
354   Jared Gant             M 20-24      17/34       45:53     2:00:17    8:56     1:56:58
355   Thomas Corda           M 55-59      18/53       45:03     1:58:27    8:56     1:57:00
356   Joseph Savieo          M 40-44      29/80       42:46     1:58:37    8:57     1:57:09
357   Brenda Roberts         F 50-54       5/75       44:05     1:58:35    8:57     1:57:10
358   Kerry Fletcher         F 45-49      12/83       44:05     1:58:35    8:57     1:57:11
359   Alberto Martinez       M 40-44      30/80       44:37     1:58:34    8:57     1:57:11
360   Christy Becker         F 45-49      13/83       44:52     1:58:38    8:57     1:57:12
361   Kim Glaze              F 45-49      14/83       44:52     1:58:38    8:57     1:57:12
362   Lisa Trimpe            F 35-39     25/129       44:59     1:58:45    8:57     1:57:12
363   Hilary Hinshaw         F 30-34     30/134       44:30     2:02:20    8:58     1:57:16
364   Shawn Graf             M 45-49      33/80       44:13     2:02:50    8:58     1:57:19
365   Jeff Valenzuela        M 20-24      18/34       43:36     1:58:44    8:58     1:57:20
366   Scott Koons            M 40-44      31/80       45:56     2:00:45    8:58     1:57:22
367   Kelly Brown            F 35-39     26/129       44:36     2:00:32    8:58     1:57:24
368   Julie Duncan           F 35-39     27/129       44:37     2:00:32    8:58     1:57:24
369   Pamela Monnig          F 60-64       1/25       43:56     2:02:22    8:58     1:57:27
370   Michael Engler         M 40-44      32/80       44:23     2:00:34    8:58     1:57:28
371   Daved Darnell          M 60-64       4/33       44:48     2:00:32    8:59     1:57:29
372   Erin Boente            F 30-34     31/134       44:52     2:02:31    8:59     1:57:30
373   Don Lafferly           M 60-64       5/33       43:23     1:57:48    8:59     1:57:31
374   Rich Smith             M 60-64       6/33       44:48     2:00:33    8:59     1:57:31
375   Todd Sallee            M 35-39      36/75       46:28     2:00:39    8:59     1:57:37
376   Carl Youngstafel       M 45-49      34/80       44:16     2:01:09    8:59     1:57:39
377   Eric Henricks          M 60-64       7/33       44:46     2:00:48    9:00     1:57:42
378   Amber Del Re           F 35-39     28/129       44:57     2:00:54    9:00     1:57:47
379   Morgan West            F 30-34     32/134       44:32     1:58:02    9:00     1:57:47
380   Lisa Gorman            F 45-49      15/83       43:34     1:59:26    9:00     1:57:48
381   Morgan Rausch          F 20-24      16/77       46:29     1:59:12    9:00     1:57:52
382   Randy Buhr             M 45-49      35/80       44:10     1:59:11    9:00     1:57:53
383   Andrew Turner          M 20-24      19/34       47:19     2:01:31    9:00     1:57:54
384   Breanne Yoder          F 30-34     33/134       45:20     1:59:39    9:01     1:57:59
385   Hai Bui                M 40-44      33/80       44:19     2:01:01    9:01     1:57:59
386   Ben Robbin             M 60-64       8/33       45:21     2:01:25    9:01     1:58:00
387   Jeffrey Eastes         M 55-59      19/53       44:14     1:58:19    9:01     1:58:01
388   Elizabeth Little       F 25-29     30/131       44:57     1:59:33    9:01     1:58:03
389   Daniel Pfaffrenberge   M 40-44      34/80       45:36     2:02:51    9:01     1:58:03
390   Jason Plake            M 40-44      35/80       43:17     1:59:53    9:02     1:58:11
391   Peter Merante          M 45-49      36/80       45:56     2:01:42    9:02     1:58:18
392   Kayla Deisher          F 25-29     31/131       44:48     2:02:09    9:04     1:58:34
393   Michael Vawter         M 50-54      22/59       45:29     2:01:54    9:04     1:58:35
394   Laurie Davis           F 55-59       4/51       45:09     2:01:48    9:04     1:58:38
395   Kerry Powell           F 30-34     34/134       44:37     2:00:10    9:04     1:58:46
396   Tami Gaishin           F 40-44      20/99       44:16     2:03:41    9:04     1:58:47
397   Bobby Lydon-Lam        M 35-39      37/75       46:50     2:04:43    9:05     1:58:48
398   Jodee Thompson         F 35-39     29/129       44:46     2:01:57    9:05     1:58:54
399   Kim Dodge              F 35-39     30/129       44:46     2:01:57    9:05     1:58:54
400   Scott McKinney         M 45-49      37/80       46:37     2:02:19    9:05     1:58:56
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401   Andrew Moore           M 30-34      27/60       46:09     2:02:12    9:06     1:59:02
402   Jennifer Szumski       F 35-39     31/129       43:27     1:59:17    9:06     1:59:08
403   Dierdra O'Rourke       F 40-44      21/99       45:48     2:00:44    9:06     1:59:10
404   Alison Anderson        F 30-34     35/134       44:16     1:59:22    9:06     1:59:10
405   Lisa Marks             F 30-34     36/134       43:16     2:00:31    9:06     1:59:10
406   Michelle Ludlow        F 35-39     32/129       45:36     2:02:24    9:07     1:59:15
407   Gregory Bernath        M 50-54      23/59       44:45     2:02:25    9:07     1:59:16
408   Frank Sullivan         M 65-69       2/20       44:47     2:00:50    9:07     1:59:19
409   Madison Hartman        F 20-24      17/77       43:47     2:00:50    9:07     1:59:20
410   Jeff Franciski         M 40-44      36/80       45:02     1:59:36    9:07     1:59:24
411   Kevin Slaughter        M 55-59      20/53       46:14     2:02:51    9:07     1:59:26
412   Marti Eckstein         F 30-34     37/134       44:17     2:00:53    9:08     1:59:28
413   Juan Trejo             M 25-29      36/56       45:46     2:01:14    9:08     1:59:32
414   Meredith Garcia        F 20-24      18/77       46:37     2:04:33    9:08     1:59:34
415   Lindsay Martinez       F 20-24      19/77       45:46     2:01:16    9:08     1:59:34
416   Richard Trissel        M 40-44      37/80       45:22     2:00:57    9:08     1:59:36
417   Chris Apple            M 50-54      24/59       44:39     2:01:04    9:08     1:59:39
418   Vincent Sams           M 50-54      25/59       44:54     2:02:47    9:09     1:59:41
419   Rebecca Meier          F 45-49      16/83       43:56     2:02:50    9:09     1:59:42
420   Dale Nagel             M 50-54      26/59       46:13     2:03:01    9:09     1:59:44
421   Luis Rivas             M 50-54      27/59       47:41     2:05:35    9:09     1:59:46
422   Michelle Huesemann     F 35-39     33/129       46:25     2:05:10    9:10     1:59:56
423   Bradley Phelps         M 50-54      28/59       43:59     2:01:39    9:10     1:59:59
424   Zhi Lu                 M 60-64       9/33       42:53     2:01:40    9:11     2:00:08
425   Matthew Bell           M 30-34      28/60       44:56     2:03:42    9:11     2:00:13
426   Mike Pruente           M 40-44      38/80       45:24     2:01:37    9:11     2:00:16
427   Denise Harmeyer        F 45-49      17/83       44:20     2:01:52    9:12     2:00:24
428   Michael Schwarz        M 35-39      38/75       45:34     2:01:45    9:12     2:00:27
429   Jennica Finchum        F 30-34     38/134       44:23     2:03:57    9:12     2:00:31
430   Maggie Wood            F 1-19        2/12       43:42     2:02:03    9:13     2:00:34
431   Zeina Nabhan           F 35-39     34/129       44:26     2:04:04    9:14     2:00:46
432   Tim Gray               M 30-34      29/60       44:15     2:02:09    9:14     2:00:49
433   Ashley Burgoyne        F 25-29     32/131       46:45     2:02:21    9:14     2:00:53
434   Tom Wadelton           M 50-54      29/59       45:51     2:04:03    9:14     2:00:57
435   Cody Chase             M 1-19         4/5       47:13     2:06:30    9:15     2:01:00
436   Derek Jones            M 35-39      39/75       46:10     2:05:54    9:15     2:01:02
437   Keith Sanders          M 40-44      39/80       46:58     2:04:36    9:16     2:01:12
438   John Konkel            M 60-64      10/33       47:17     2:06:18    9:16     2:01:12
439   Bob Reiter             M 50-54      30/59       47:46     2:04:27    9:16     2:01:19
440   Brian Martin           M 45-49      38/80       44:45     2:02:45    9:16     2:01:21
441   Ashley Thacker         F 30-34     39/134       45:21     2:06:15    9:16     2:01:23
442   Rachel Schneider       F 25-29     33/131       45:22     2:06:15    9:16     2:01:23
443   Ashleigh Saulmon       F 20-24      20/77       45:43     2:04:40    9:17     2:01:30
444   Margaret Batsford      F 20-24      21/77       46:22     2:05:00    9:18     2:01:42
445   Cyndi Devers           F 40-44      22/99       45:46     2:06:30    9:18     2:01:43
446   Amber Watson           F 30-34     40/134       45:47     2:06:30    9:18     2:01:43
447   Ashley Strickland      F 30-34     41/134       44:50     2:03:20    9:18     2:01:50
448   Bill Kirsch            M 65-69       3/20       44:32     2:02:08    9:19     2:01:52
449   Jen Simpson            F 30-34     42/134       47:28     2:03:38    9:19     2:02:03
450   Bill Neal              M 45-49      39/80       45:59     2:05:22    9:20     2:02:09
451   Carrie Kass            F 30-34     43/134       47:17     2:05:46    9:20     2:02:16
452   Joel Burnette          M 25-29      37/56       45:27     2:05:49    9:21     2:02:18
453   Maggie Nestheide       F 25-29     34/131       47:56     2:05:36    9:21     2:02:19
454   Carly Case             F 25-29     35/131       47:30     2:05:48    9:21     2:02:20
455   Michael Ragsdale       M 60-64      11/33       46:55     2:05:50    9:21     2:02:22
456   Todd Mathieson         M 60-64      12/33       46:36     2:05:56    9:22     2:02:31
457   Mary Ruffner           F 35-39     35/129       47:30     2:05:58    9:22     2:02:33
458   Janet Stoffel          F 50-54       6/75       46:20     2:04:02    9:22     2:02:35
459   Tim Balko              M 30-34      30/60       44:37     2:05:51    9:22     2:02:38
460   Mark Vanderstelt       M 65-69       4/20       45:51     2:02:59    9:23     2:02:46
461   Melanie Mervine        F 40-44      23/99       45:18     2:06:18    9:23     2:02:51
462   Stephanie McDonough    F 45-49      18/83       46:22     2:05:52    9:23     2:02:52
463   Phillip Harmon         M 35-39      40/75       46:12     2:06:35    9:24     2:02:58
464   Jennifer Vogel         F 30-34     44/134       46:22     2:05:58    9:24     2:02:58
465   Timothy Kress          M 55-59      21/53       43:02     2:04:15    9:24     2:02:59
466   Craig Tapscott         M 35-39      41/75       47:39     2:06:36    9:24     2:03:05
467   Erin Rauch             F 25-29     36/131       46:04     2:06:32    9:24     2:03:06
468   Alyssa Landis          F 25-29     37/131       43:57     2:04:47    9:25     2:03:15
469   Sara Sage              F 30-34     45/134       45:58     2:06:22    9:25     2:03:16
470   Trauna James           F 40-44      24/99       46:44     2:06:31    9:26     2:03:24
471   Patrick Louderback     M 30-34      31/60       47:35     2:08:36    9:26     2:03:26
472   Adam Magdziarz         M 35-39      42/75       45:12     2:04:59    9:26     2:03:28
473   Tim Voltz              M 25-29      38/56       45:14     2:06:41    9:26     2:03:33
474   Kayleah Maddock        F 45-49      19/83       47:15     2:06:47    9:27     2:03:44
475   Jeremy Barrett         M 30-34      32/60       46:29     2:05:04    9:27     2:03:44
476   Andrea Subler          F 40-44      25/99       47:36     2:08:59    9:27     2:03:45
477   Maddie Dyer            F 1-19        3/12       48:01     2:07:10    9:28     2:03:53
478   Rebecca Franks         F 20-24      22/77       46:59     2:07:20    9:28     2:03:53
479   Robin Brinkman         F 40-44      26/99       46:48     2:09:09    9:28     2:03:55
480   Gerald Coyle           M 55-59      22/53       47:03     2:07:16    9:28     2:03:58
481   Mychel Vail            F 45-49      20/83       47:43     2:07:30    9:28     2:04:00
482   Christine Negendank    F 40-44      27/99       47:24     2:09:34    9:29     2:04:02
483   Sarah Minges           F 30-34     46/134       47:21     2:07:30    9:29     2:04:11
484   Erik Kellner           M 40-44      40/80       46:26     2:07:31    9:29     2:04:13
485   Kevin Marshall         M 20-24      20/34       46:27     2:07:32    9:30     2:04:15
486   Stephanie Hornaday     F 40-44      28/99       46:16     2:07:34    9:30     2:04:16
487   Ana Kroll              F 45-49      21/83       47:56     2:09:29    9:30     2:04:22
488   Kathleen Proffitt      F 45-49      22/83       47:30     2:07:46    9:30     2:04:22
489   Abbey McArthur         F 30-34     47/134       45:25     2:07:59    9:30     2:04:26
490   Kelly Hoke             F 55-59       5/51       47:25     2:07:40    9:30     2:04:26
491   Bridget Hannon         F 25-29     38/131       45:40     2:07:50    9:30     2:04:27
492   Kari Silvati           F 25-29     39/131       47:41     2:05:52    9:31     2:04:28
493   Nathan Thayer          M 25-29      39/56       45:59     2:09:30    9:31     2:04:31
494   Zachary Sweeney        M 25-29      40/56       45:59     2:09:31    9:31     2:04:32
495   Doug Fredrick          M 45-49      40/80       47:02     2:07:46    9:31     2:04:33
496   Amanda Prince          F 35-39     36/129       46:54     2:08:04    9:31     2:04:34
497   Kimberly Ashline       F 30-34     48/134       47:13     2:09:35    9:31     2:04:38
498   Matt Peyton            M 30-34      33/60       46:41     2:08:08    9:31     2:04:40
499   Abigail Truitt         F 1-19        4/12       44:41     2:15:33    9:32     2:04:42
500   Kathy Swearingian      F 35-39     37/129       45:43     2:06:24    9:32     2:04:42
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501   Jennifer Oliver        F 40-44      29/99       47:38     2:07:44    9:32     2:04:44
502   Brian Leffler          M 40-44      41/80       48:41     2:14:19    9:32     2:04:45
503   James Bostwick         M 40-44      42/80       44:42     2:06:19    9:32     2:04:48
504   Shashanka Murthy       M 30-34      34/60       45:56     2:08:06    9:32     2:04:50
505   Kris Murphy            F 30-34     49/134       45:55     2:08:01    9:33     2:04:58
506   Michele Hill           F 45-49      23/83       48:22     2:08:42    9:33     2:05:07
507   Jeff Degroote          M 45-49      41/80       52:01     2:08:38    9:34     2:05:07
508   Janelle Thompson       F 25-29     40/131       46:52     2:08:41    9:34     2:05:08
509   Adrienne Romary        F 30-34     50/134       46:52     2:08:42    9:34     2:05:08
510   Donna Adams            F 50-54       7/75       48:18     2:08:47    9:34     2:05:08
511   Amanda Shteiwi         F 25-29     41/131       48:14     2:12:33    9:34     2:05:13
512   Kevin Stinson          M 55-59      23/53       47:25     2:08:40    9:34     2:05:13
513   Bret Hyland            M 40-44      43/80       47:39     2:08:54    9:34     2:05:20
514   Angela Hyland          F 35-39     38/129       47:41     2:08:54    9:35     2:05:20
515   Randall Shurn          M 35-39      43/75       48:06     2:09:04    9:35     2:05:23
516   Amale Lteif            F 40-44      30/99       44:32     2:08:46    9:35     2:05:27
517   Jessica Van Dalen      F 30-34     51/134       46:43     2:09:07    9:35     2:05:33
518   Joseph Finke           M 20-24      21/34       49:12     2:08:56    9:36     2:05:34
519   Adrianne Oyer          F 25-29     42/131       47:06     2:08:49    9:36     2:05:36
520   Ralph Robinson         M 45-49      42/80       47:55     2:08:47    9:36     2:05:38
521   Monica Brown           F 30-34     52/134       47:55     2:09:13    9:36     2:05:39
522   Caroline Barrie        F 25-29     43/131       46:41     2:12:07    9:37     2:05:46
523   Caitlin Smarrelli      F 30-34     53/134       45:45     2:09:01    9:37     2:05:51
524   Elicia Schweitzer      F 20-24      23/77       48:28     2:09:10    9:37     2:05:52
525   Sally Murphy           F 50-54       8/75       48:28     2:09:11    9:37     2:05:52
526   Karyn Sinn             F 35-39     39/129       45:06     2:08:59    9:37     2:05:54
527   Abigail Huljak         F 30-34     54/134       48:08     2:09:15    9:37     2:05:57
528   Kelly Kruser           M 40-44      44/80       46:04     2:09:09    9:38     2:06:05
529   Michael Van Koevering  M 50-54      31/59       48:27     2:09:15    9:38     2:06:05
530   Kari Salyer            F 30-34     55/134       49:20     2:12:32    9:38     2:06:11
531   Alyson Hilligoss       F 30-34     56/134       47:15     2:06:27    9:38     2:06:11
532   Tom Lockman            M 60-64      13/33       47:13     2:09:49    9:39     2:06:13
533   Angela Wisehart        F 45-49      24/83       48:02     2:11:17    9:39     2:06:13
534   Jessica Uhlir          F 25-29     44/131       48:01     2:09:34    9:39     2:06:20
535   Mylene Carbonneau      F 35-39     40/129       47:22     2:07:49    9:39     2:06:21
536   Laura Vazquez          F 25-29     45/131       48:02     2:09:35    9:39     2:06:21
537   Metta Sanders          F 35-39     41/129       46:59     2:09:45    9:39     2:06:21
538   Robyn Shepherd         F 30-34     57/134       45:58     2:07:59    9:39     2:06:23
539   Jim McGee              M 55-59      24/53       49:33     2:09:50    9:39     2:06:25
540   Ellen Dulcet           F 25-29     46/131       47:44     2:11:35    9:39     2:06:25
541   Laura Burton           F 45-49      25/83       49:33     2:09:53    9:40     2:06:27
542   Michael Del Re         M 35-39      44/75       45:01     2:09:36    9:40     2:06:28
543   Amanda McHenry         F 35-39     42/129       47:45     2:11:38    9:40     2:06:29
544   Chris Hoffman          M 40-44      45/80       47:37     2:09:45    9:40     2:06:34
545   Tim Surber             M 50-54      32/59       46:01     2:09:40    9:40     2:06:35
546   Glenn Ward             M 45-49      43/80       45:38     2:10:00    9:40     2:06:37
547   William Boyer          M 65-69       5/20       48:59     2:10:14    9:40     2:06:38
548   Joudan Hysong          F 1-19        5/12       48:59     2:10:14    9:41     2:06:39
549   Keith Anderson         M 50-54      33/59       47:46     2:11:42    9:41     2:06:40
550   Jen Cerny              F 40-44      31/99       46:43     2:08:19    9:41     2:06:43
551   Madeline Potter        F 20-24      24/77       46:35     2:11:51    9:41     2:06:45
552   Kimberly Brohas        F 50-54       9/75       47:03     2:09:53    9:41     2:06:47
553   Katie Finke            F 25-29     47/131       46:44     2:10:12    9:41     2:06:50
554   James Miller           M 40-44      46/80       45:44     2:08:23    9:42     2:06:52
555   Julie McCoy            F 45-49      26/83       45:47     2:07:09    9:42     2:06:53
556   Sarah Lorne            F 25-29     48/131       48:01     2:10:29    9:42     2:06:55
557   Carol Ertl             F 50-54      10/75       47:33     2:11:59    9:42     2:06:56
558   Kelly Perfield         F 35-39     43/129       48:37     2:10:25    9:42     2:06:57
559   Raj Jeevan             M 65-69       6/20       45:51     2:10:22    9:42     2:06:59
560   Brenda Custer          F 35-39     44/129       47:23     2:10:21    9:42     2:07:00
561   Heather Labarbera      F 25-29     49/131       48:58     2:11:52    9:42     2:07:01
562   Emma Chermely          F 25-29     50/131       48:35     2:14:59    9:42     2:07:01
563   Casey Reed             M 25-29      41/56       48:35     2:14:59    9:42     2:07:01
564   Kristy Dyer            F 45-49      27/83       47:56     2:10:19    9:42     2:07:02
565   Taylor Bankroff        F 25-29     51/131       48:01     2:10:39    9:43     2:07:05
566   Tiffany Grey           F 35-39     45/129       48:51     2:13:19    9:43     2:07:08
567   Lauren Shaw            F 25-29     52/131       47:14     2:10:26    9:43     2:07:13
568   Marabeth Holland       F 30-34     58/134       48:28     2:10:45    9:43     2:07:14
569   Amanda Conley          F 20-24      25/77       48:40     2:10:30    9:43     2:07:14
570   Victoria RamíREZ-CARDE F 25-29     53/131       48:16     2:07:32    9:43     2:07:14
571   Traci Miller           F 45-49      28/83       48:16     2:07:32    9:43     2:07:15
572   Darrin Frank           M 40-44      47/80       47:00     2:12:46    9:44     2:07:20
573   Danielle Morris        F 35-39     46/129       46:28     2:10:42    9:44     2:07:21
574   Jeff Smith             M 50-54      34/59       43:26     2:08:58    9:44     2:07:22
575   Kathern Alexander      F 25-29     54/131       48:30     2:12:26    9:44     2:07:23
576   Marsha Apsley          F 40-44      32/99       46:32     2:09:04    9:44     2:07:24
577   Jennifer Ziliak        F 35-39     47/129       44:15     2:08:44    9:44     2:07:24
578   Travis Bailey          M 40-44      48/80       46:32     2:10:42    9:44     2:07:25
579   Michael Sutton         M 30-34      35/60       47:41     2:11:08    9:45     2:07:34
580   Aaron Cocke            M 20-24      22/34       48:49     2:09:15    9:45     2:07:35
581   Camille Scott          F 20-24      26/77       47:13     2:11:11    9:45     2:07:39
582   Alyssa Johanson        F 20-24      27/77       47:14     2:11:11    9:45     2:07:39
583   Kristin Westerfield    F 30-34     59/134       49:02     2:12:49    9:45     2:07:40
584   Michael Magdycz        M 45-49      44/80       47:22     2:10:47    9:46     2:07:45
585   Jenni Sutton           F 30-34     60/134       47:41     2:11:20    9:46     2:07:47
586   Raquel Amorese         F 40-44      33/99       48:36     2:13:02    9:46     2:07:47
587   Lucy Lavallette        F 50-54      11/75       48:39     2:13:39    9:46     2:07:49
588   Greg Heden             M 40-44      49/80       48:04     2:11:07    9:46     2:07:50
589   Heather Zoellick       F 40-44      34/99       48:04     2:11:07    9:46     2:07:50
590   Katharine Jensen       F 30-34     61/134       49:03     2:11:16    9:46     2:07:51
591   Bradley Coffing        M 30-34      36/60       48:09     2:13:17    9:46     2:07:53
592   Tom Goliver            M 35-39      45/75       47:56     2:12:46    9:46     2:07:54
593   Gandy Browning         M 55-59      25/53       45:41     2:09:22    9:46     2:07:54
594   Gary Warring           M 60-64      14/33       45:47     2:11:26    9:47     2:07:57
595   Sean Johnson           M 50-54      35/59       47:36     2:13:19    9:48     2:08:11
596   Worth Hartman          M 60-64      15/33       47:36     2:11:16    9:48     2:08:13
597   Dana Webb              F 55-59       6/51       50:01     2:11:38    9:48     2:08:14
598   Cyndi Canada           F 35-39     48/129       44:55     2:11:26    9:48     2:08:17
599   Jen Sharkey            F 30-34     62/134       47:30     2:11:40    9:48     2:08:18
600   Emily Watkins          F 20-24      28/77       47:30     2:11:40    9:48     2:08:19
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601   Melissa Seibert        F 40-44      35/99       48:32     2:09:54    9:48     2:08:21
602   Russell Hantz          M 45-49      45/80       46:40     2:10:47    9:48     2:08:21
603   Edward Cooning Iv      M 40-44      50/80       46:39     2:10:48    9:48     2:08:22
604   Emily Schwanke         F 40-44      36/99       46:41     2:10:47    9:48     2:08:22
605   Brigitte Eric          F 25-29     55/131       50:01     2:11:47    9:49     2:08:24
606   Cassidy Mickelsen      F 30-34     63/134       49:15     2:13:26    9:49     2:08:30
607   Michael Morgan         M 25-29      42/56       43:22     2:10:08    9:49     2:08:35
608   Sara Spencer           F 20-24      29/77       49:57     2:12:07    9:50     2:08:37
609   Justin Strus           M 25-29      43/56       49:58     2:12:07    9:50     2:08:38
610   Heidi Dowding          F 30-34     64/134       46:37     2:10:16    9:50     2:08:40
611   Marcie Piercy          F 40-44      37/99       48:08     2:11:48    9:50     2:08:42
612   Cedric Crumbley        M 35-39      46/75       47:21     2:14:47    9:50     2:08:46
613   Teresa Becker          F 25-29     56/131       46:49     2:11:52    9:51     2:08:53
614   Matthew Weirich        M 25-29      44/56       46:48     2:11:53    9:51     2:08:53
615   Angie Kendall          F 45-49      29/83       50:33     2:10:38    9:51     2:08:57
616   Andrea Migliozzi       F 25-29     57/131       48:27     2:13:56    9:51     2:08:57
617   Deborah Rodriguez      F 50-54      12/75       50:24     2:14:15    9:52     2:09:03
618   Sourish Sarkar         M 40-44      51/80       48:42     2:12:41    9:52     2:09:05
619   Andrew Holland         M 30-34      37/60       47:16     2:10:46    9:52     2:09:09
620   Joel Mintun            M 30-34      38/60       51:05     2:15:19    9:53     2:09:22
621   Megan Wilcox           F 30-34     65/134       49:35     2:14:35    9:53     2:09:22
622   Tyler Emberton         M 20-24      23/34       44:20     2:10:42    9:53     2:09:25
623   Elizabeth Qualls       F 20-24      30/77       44:21     2:10:42    9:53     2:09:25
624   Dan Wort               M 45-49      46/80       48:51     2:11:01    9:53     2:09:27
625   Angie Everton          F 40-44      38/99       50:35     2:12:41    9:54     2:09:32
626   Eric Schultz           M 30-34      39/60       48:24     2:13:04    9:54     2:09:33
627   Emily Sumner           F 20-24      31/77       48:09     2:14:57    9:54     2:09:36
628   Brett Schlachter       M 25-29      45/56       46:24     2:13:09    9:54     2:09:42
629   Randy Johnson          M 55-59      26/53       49:33     2:13:18    9:55     2:09:42
630   Bonnie Kohler          F 20-24      32/77       50:08     2:14:49    9:55     2:09:43
631   Alison Hall            F 25-29     58/131       53:16     2:16:12    9:55     2:09:49
632   Kellie Veracco         F 45-49      30/83       47:39     2:12:59    9:55     2:09:52
633   Stephanie Blackman     F 35-39     49/129       50:04     2:15:10    9:56     2:09:59
634   Stanley Miles          M 50-54      36/59       48:28     2:13:04    9:56     2:10:04
635   Sean Gibbens           M 20-24      24/34       49:44     2:15:32    9:56     2:10:05
636   Jelayne Taylor         F 25-29     59/131       48:08     2:13:27    9:58     2:10:21
637   Megan Reimann          F 35-39     50/129       49:55     2:15:27    9:58     2:10:23
638   Todd Shadburn          M 45-49      47/80       47:51     2:15:32    9:58     2:10:25
639   Dana Orlando           F 50-54      13/75       48:52     2:12:14    9:59     2:10:36
640   Kelly Hines            F 30-34     66/134       49:56     2:14:13    9:59     2:10:37
641   Jen Tayabji            F 30-34     67/134       46:36     2:15:32    9:59     2:10:38
642   Erika Hall             F 25-29     60/131       47:58     2:12:17    9:59     2:10:47
643   Tamber Duncan          F 45-49      31/83       49:20     2:18:13   10:00     2:10:52
644   Bruce Jackson          M 60-64      16/33       49:40     2:14:16   10:00     2:10:52
645   Magda Stawikowska      F 25-29     61/131       51:22     2:28:11   10:00     2:10:53
646   Rudy Gaishin           M 40-44      52/80       49:06     2:15:54   10:00     2:11:00
647   John Brasington        M 30-34      40/60       51:36     2:14:30   10:01     2:11:01
648   Matthew Fahler         M 35-39      47/75       49:51     2:14:45   10:01     2:11:09
649   Britani Turner         F 20-24      33/77       50:32     2:14:47   10:01     2:11:11
650   Amanda Brasington      F 25-29     62/131       51:36     2:14:41   10:01     2:11:13
651   Joey Muronda           M 35-39      48/75       49:50     2:16:12   10:01     2:11:13
652   Abhinesh Baddam        M 30-34      41/60       48:49     2:14:22   10:02     2:11:22
653   Kendra Kinney          F 25-29     63/131       48:57     2:14:53   10:02     2:11:23
654   Matthew Holmes         M 25-29      46/56       53:20     2:16:40   10:03     2:11:29
655   Kim Gale               F 35-39     51/129       49:12     2:13:03   10:03     2:11:29
656   Sarah Seibert          F 25-29     64/131       48:31     2:13:03   10:03     2:11:29
657   Kelly Brauchla         F 35-39     52/129       47:21     2:13:10   10:03     2:11:35
658   Jackie Rhinesmith      F 1-19        6/12       47:38     2:13:05   10:03     2:11:36
659   Cecilia Waterman       F 1-19        7/12       47:38     2:13:05   10:03     2:11:36
660   Leslie Hammersmith     F 45-49      32/83       49:16     2:16:34   10:03     2:11:36
661   Kaylie Huver           F 30-34     68/134       49:13     2:14:41   10:03     2:11:37
662   John Williams          M 50-54      37/59       49:01     2:15:09   10:04     2:11:41
663   Lauren Harrill         F 25-29     65/131       50:40     2:16:59   10:04     2:11:45
664   Blaine Frederick       M 35-39      49/75       50:40     2:17:00   10:04     2:11:45
665   James Arvin            M 40-44      53/80       49:51     2:17:08   10:04     2:11:46
666   Cody Coombs            M 35-39      50/75       48:34     2:16:55   10:04     2:11:48
667   Lucy Paskus            F 45-49      33/83       49:05     2:13:14   10:04     2:11:52
668   Leslie Gardner         F 55-59       7/51       49:19     2:13:29   10:05     2:11:53
669   Lindsey Hammond        F 30-34     69/134       50:21     2:18:15   10:05     2:11:53
670   Katie Bennett          F 30-34     70/134       55:05     2:17:17   10:05     2:11:55
671   Meghan Murdock         F 25-29     66/131       49:08     2:15:27   10:05     2:11:57
672   Jen Miller             F 30-34     71/134       50:30     2:15:33   10:05     2:11:57
673   Quinn Miller           M 35-39      51/75       50:31     2:15:33   10:05     2:11:57
674   Brian Compton          M 30-34      42/60       51:03     2:16:49   10:05     2:12:01
675   David Lee              M 45-49      48/80       47:32     2:15:16   10:06     2:12:07
676   Nancy Komenda Rapp     F 50-54      14/75       48:13     2:13:48   10:06     2:12:08
677   Skip Hobbie            M 50-54      38/59       51:37     2:17:32   10:07     2:12:20
678   Lindsay Gresham        F 25-29     67/131       48:37     2:13:55   10:07     2:12:20
679   Shelly Bateman         F 40-44      39/99       49:54     2:15:55   10:07     2:12:23
680   Sara Pierce            F 30-34     72/134       51:36     2:16:01   10:07     2:12:29
681   Michael Davis          M 55-59      27/53       45:58     2:12:35   10:07     2:12:30
682   Benjamin Troxel        M 30-34      43/60       51:43     2:18:55   10:07     2:12:32
683   Denise Schmidt         F 50-54      15/75       49:35     2:17:47   10:07     2:12:32
684   William McMillan       M 25-29      47/56       50:19     2:18:12   10:08     2:12:35
685   Patrick Cocke          M 55-59      28/53       51:58     2:18:10   10:08     2:12:37
686   Heather Hester         F 35-39     53/129       47:43     2:14:15   10:08     2:12:38
687   Candice Simpson        F 30-34     73/134       50:04     2:16:13   10:08     2:12:38
688   Martha Alkire          F 45-49      34/83       51:22     2:18:02   10:08     2:12:42
689   Shawn Hibbitt          M 30-34      44/60       47:04     2:12:54   10:09     2:12:46
690   Trevor Berger          M 20-24      25/34       43:20     2:14:14   10:09     2:12:47
691   Charles Richert        M 55-59      29/53       47:23     2:16:09   10:09     2:12:49
692   Gail Ambrose           F 45-49      35/83       50:13     2:17:49   10:09     2:12:52
693   Elke Miot              F 45-49      36/83       50:13     2:17:49   10:09     2:12:52
694   Mike Wallace           M 60-64      17/33       46:42     2:14:20   10:09     2:12:55
695   Sarah Goldfarb         F 25-29     68/131       51:20     2:18:06   10:10     2:13:00
696   Brad Perkins           M 35-39      52/75       51:30     2:16:34   10:10     2:13:03
697   Stephen Perkins        M 60-64      18/33       51:31     2:16:34   10:10     2:13:03
698   Brian Donahue          M 50-54      39/59       52:54     2:17:55   10:10     2:13:04
699   Stephany Guiles        F 35-39     54/129       49:36     2:16:10   10:10     2:13:08
700   Kelly Ewing            F 45-49      37/83       48:56     2:16:48   10:10     2:13:11
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701   J. Stephen Coffman     M 70-74        1/8       51:59     2:16:50   10:11     2:13:22
702   Nate Hull              M 35-39      53/75       45:15     2:15:01   10:11     2:13:22
703   Breanna Bartell        F 20-24      34/77       45:52     2:14:56   10:11     2:13:22
704   Molly Schottelkotte    F 25-29     69/131       51:27     2:18:36   10:11     2:13:23
705   Nick Andersen          M 35-39      54/75       51:10     2:18:51   10:12     2:13:29
706   Elizabeth Dampf        F 30-34     74/134       51:19     2:18:52   10:12     2:13:30
707   Alyssa Doster          F 25-29     70/131       49:04     2:19:02   10:12     2:13:32
708   Amanda Doster          F 1-19        8/12       49:05     2:19:02   10:12     2:13:32
709   Greg Cherry            M 30-34      45/60       46:27     2:18:25   10:12     2:13:33
710   Sarah Stevens          F 30-34     75/134       47:57     2:16:46   10:12     2:13:34
711   Mike Stevens           M 35-39      55/75       47:57     2:16:46   10:12     2:13:34
712   Katherine Morin        F 25-29     71/131       50:00     2:16:56   10:12     2:13:37
713   Brande Yaist           F 40-44      40/99       50:23     2:18:42   10:13     2:13:43
714   Anita Gantner          F 55-59       8/51       50:20     2:22:32   10:13     2:13:44
715   Morgan Tharp           M 70-74        2/8       49:27     2:17:07   10:13     2:13:46
716   Michael Patti          M 30-34      46/60       52:20     2:17:28   10:14     2:13:58
717   Edward Wroblewski      M 50-54      40/59       50:36     2:17:08   10:14     2:13:59
718   Allie Gilkerson        F 20-24      35/77       49:23     2:17:17   10:14     2:14:00
719   Rebecka Howard         F 40-44      41/99       48:35     2:15:30   10:14     2:14:03
720   Krista Everett         F 25-29     72/131       48:27     2:19:02   10:14     2:14:04
721   Rebecca Smith          F 35-39     55/129       49:55     2:19:12   10:15     2:14:08
722   Anthony Smoot          M 45-49      49/80       50:50     2:19:26   10:15     2:14:13
723   David Trevino          M 45-49      50/80       49:26     2:20:24   10:15     2:14:14
724   Benito Yamazaki        M 40-44      54/80       46:45     2:20:24   10:15     2:14:14
725   Carrie Walton          F 20-24      36/77       51:12     2:17:52   10:16     2:14:23
726   Hannah Shull           F 20-24      37/77       50:17     2:19:41   10:16     2:14:25
727   Lori Kixmiller         F 35-39     56/129       49:09     2:19:23   10:16     2:14:25
728   Cynthia Verelst        F 25-29     73/131       49:59     2:16:05   10:16     2:14:30
729   Matthew Kunkel         M 35-39      56/75       49:41     2:17:59   10:17     2:14:35
730   Alan Weese             M 35-39      57/75       47:20     2:16:15   10:17     2:14:41
731   Vasu Polu              M 40-44      55/80       51:15     2:19:47   10:18     2:14:46
732   Frank Geier            M 45-49      51/80       51:16     2:19:47   10:18     2:14:46
733   Mark Youngstafel       M 55-59      30/53       50:16     2:18:18   10:18     2:14:47
734   Breanna Hutchinson     F 20-24      38/77       50:30     2:21:08   10:19     2:14:56
735   Taylor Price           M 20-24      26/34       49:49     2:20:21   10:19     2:14:58
736   Megan Taylor           F 20-24      39/77       49:50     2:20:20   10:19     2:14:58
737   Adrienne Jessie        F 35-39     57/129       47:33     2:18:25   10:19     2:14:59
738   Joscelyn Moore         F 40-44      42/99       51:12     2:18:14   10:19     2:15:02
739   Emily Baker            F 25-29     74/131       47:55     2:16:50   10:20     2:15:11
740   Alison Baker           F 30-34     76/134       47:56     2:16:50   10:20     2:15:12
741   Andrea Daly            F 30-34     77/134       51:21     2:20:32   10:20     2:15:13
742   Erika Quattrocchi      F 30-34     78/134       51:44     2:18:30   10:20     2:15:16
743   Meagan Storms          F 30-34     79/134       50:13     2:18:29   10:20     2:15:20
744   Brooke Dietz           F 40-44      43/99       53:49     2:20:16   10:20     2:15:22
745   Elena Crecelius        F 25-29     75/131       54:28     2:16:49   10:21     2:15:27
746   Padraic Wright         M 20-24      27/34       44:20     2:17:03   10:21     2:15:30
747   Carrie Butler          F 30-34     80/134       51:30     2:19:02   10:22     2:15:40
748   Alice Anciaux          F 35-39     58/129       49:36     2:19:01   10:23     2:15:59
749   Erica Boswell          F 25-29     76/131       52:55     2:22:13   10:24     2:16:11
750   Jordan Musall          M 25-29      48/56       53:35     2:22:33   10:24     2:16:12
751   Michelle Denney        F 40-44      44/99       50:19     2:21:17   10:25     2:16:21
752   Tim Parker             M 45-49      52/80       50:12     2:21:33   10:26     2:16:28
753   James Harland          M 45-49      53/80       49:46     2:16:50   10:26     2:16:32
754   Sara McInerney         F 20-24      40/77       47:14     2:20:06   10:26     2:16:34
755   Peter Pilotte          M 55-59      31/53       50:14     2:22:44   10:26     2:16:37
756   Krystal Gilliam        F 30-34     81/134       51:29     2:21:57   10:27     2:16:44
757   Angela Robinson        F 45-49      38/83       50:12     2:19:55   10:27     2:16:45
758   Debbie Lambert         F 45-49      39/83       51:23     2:22:04   10:27     2:16:45
759   Patricia Wolters       F 60-64       2/25       50:34     2:25:56   10:27     2:16:52
760   Mindy Douglas          F 30-34     82/134       51:01     2:20:15   10:27     2:16:53
761   Christian Lemmler      F 40-44      45/99       49:13     2:18:14   10:28     2:16:55
762   Benjamin Poenisch      M 30-34      47/60       52:38     2:22:55   10:28     2:16:56
763   Karen Anderson         F 40-44      46/99       51:33     2:26:00   10:28     2:16:57
764   Jeffrey Anderson       M 40-44      56/80       51:33     2:26:00   10:28     2:16:57
765   Whtney Albrecht        F 30-34     83/134       52:50     2:23:03   10:28     2:16:57
766   Jessica Beaubien       F 35-39     59/129       53:40     2:22:37   10:28     2:16:58
767   Timothy Wesco          M 25-29      49/56       51:10     2:20:28   10:28     2:17:02
768   Kathryn Wesco          F 25-29     77/131       51:10     2:20:28   10:28     2:17:02
769   Chris Trotta           M 45-49      54/80       54:12     2:22:15   10:29     2:17:14
770   Kelly Spears           F 35-39     60/129       52:39     2:22:24   10:29     2:17:16
771   Elizabeth Lumpkin      F 30-34     84/134       48:57     2:28:11   10:29     2:17:19
772   Laura Legge            F 30-34     85/134       51:23     2:18:59   10:30     2:17:20
773   Dana Yenko             F 20-24      41/77       51:39     2:22:23   10:30     2:17:21
774   Keith Fernung          M 45-49      55/80       47:20     2:20:42   10:30     2:17:22
775   Megan Miller           F 25-29     78/131       47:20     2:20:42   10:30     2:17:23
776   Pat Waters             F 65-69       1/10       51:26     2:20:53   10:30     2:17:32
777   Amanda Farabee         F 30-34     86/134       51:17     2:21:01   10:31     2:17:34
778   Lauren Canfield        F 25-29     79/131       52:36     2:23:00   10:31     2:17:39
779   Cindy Kunkler          F 40-44      47/99       51:51     2:22:49   10:31     2:17:39
780   John Hagel             M 55-59      32/53       51:24     2:21:12   10:32     2:17:49
781   Jonathan Sturm         M 20-24      28/34       51:23     2:23:08   10:32     2:17:50
782   Lisa Hagel             F 50-54      16/75       51:23     2:21:13   10:32     2:17:51
783   Maggie Cook            F 20-24      42/77       51:13     2:22:48   10:32     2:17:58
784   Gabriela Bautista      F 30-34     87/134       48:54     2:23:02   10:33     2:18:03
785   Gary Brower            M 45-49      56/80       50:54     2:21:42   10:33     2:18:04
786   Matthew Pianowski      M 40-44      57/80       50:49     2:19:30   10:33     2:18:05
787   Krystal Graf           F 1-19        9/12       52:53     2:23:22   10:33     2:18:08
788   Bridget Anderson       F 20-24      43/77       52:53     2:23:24   10:33     2:18:10
789   Nicolette Mendenhall   F 35-39     61/129       50:47     2:23:47   10:33     2:18:11
790   Jennifer Townsend      F 35-39     62/129       51:34     2:24:04   10:34     2:18:13
791   Sarah Zhang            F 25-29     80/131       53:31     2:23:43   10:34     2:18:14
792   Matt Steinloff         M 40-44      58/80       54:12     2:23:20   10:34     2:18:19
793   Courtney Hill          F 20-24      44/77       51:16     2:21:48   10:35     2:18:30
794   Lorry Luscri           F 35-39     63/129       51:54     2:24:35   10:35     2:18:35
795   Eugene Powers          M 45-49      57/80       51:34     2:22:07   10:36     2:18:44
796   Geoffrey Boyle         M 60-64      19/33       54:01     2:23:46   10:37     2:18:53
797   Kaitlin Sweeney        F 20-24      45/77       47:49     2:24:03   10:37     2:19:04
798   Neil Logsdon           M 45-49      58/80       50:34     2:24:11   10:38     2:19:11
799   Brian Ward             M 50-54      41/59       50:18     2:24:26   10:39     2:19:20
800   Kellie Fishburn        F 55-59       9/51       53:19     2:24:56   10:39     2:19:28
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801   Cassondra Squillace    F 30-34     88/134       47:38     2:22:59   10:39     2:19:29
802   Shannon Brezko         F 35-39     64/129       54:31     2:24:55   10:40     2:19:33
803   Dave McComish          M 60-64      20/33       51:21     2:22:59   10:40     2:19:38
804   Nina Ardery            F 55-59      10/51       52:40     2:24:48   10:40     2:19:43
805   Alexa Fisher           F 20-24      46/77       51:52     2:24:54   10:40     2:19:44
806   Karen Wahlstrom        M 50-54      42/59       51:29     2:24:44   10:41     2:19:48
807   Susan Gieg             F 25-29     81/131       51:16     2:23:20   10:42     2:20:02
808   Laura Miller           F 35-39     65/129       54:18     2:25:04   10:42     2:20:05
809   Elizabeth Bayci        F 40-44      48/99       54:18     2:25:06   10:42     2:20:06
810   Timothy Johns          M 45-49      59/80       51:39     2:25:25   10:42     2:20:09
811   Thomas Johns           M 35-39      58/75       51:39     2:25:25   10:42     2:20:09
812   Brandy McKinney        F 35-39     66/129       52:15     2:25:06   10:43     2:20:14
813   Michael Phillips       M 55-59      33/53       51:12     2:25:37   10:43     2:20:15
814   Jamie Cogan            F 45-49      40/83       52:58     2:25:35   10:44     2:20:24
815   Daniel Recker          M 45-49      60/80       52:29     2:23:57   10:44     2:20:24
816   Sarah White            F 25-29     82/131       50:40     2:23:44   10:44     2:20:25
817   Angela Arps            F 35-39     67/129       53:05     2:25:35   10:44     2:20:31
818   Doug Rose              M 60-64      21/33       53:15     2:25:40   10:44     2:20:32
819   Brenda Miller          F 50-54      17/75       53:19     2:26:01   10:44     2:20:33
820   Rebecca Shoemaker      F 30-34     89/134       46:37     2:22:15   10:45     2:20:39
821   Jason Higaki           M 30-34      48/60       45:17     2:20:58   10:45     2:20:44
822   Amanda Slonaker        F 30-34     90/134       55:03     2:26:22   10:46     2:20:55
823   Jodi Pressel           F 45-49      41/83       54:40     2:24:11   10:46     2:20:56
824   Brittany Long          F 20-24      47/77       50:27     2:24:29   10:46     2:20:56
825   David Long             M 50-54      43/59       50:27     2:24:29   10:46     2:20:57
826   Stacy Garton           F 45-49      42/83       51:20     2:24:13   10:46     2:20:57
827   Jessica Fuller         F 35-39     68/129       51:21     2:24:13   10:46     2:20:58
828   Ross Fazekas           M 45-49      61/80       52:38     2:26:13   10:46     2:21:02
829   Nell Owens             F 55-59      11/51       51:30     2:25:51   10:47     2:21:05
830   Dylan Vandenberg       M 20-24      29/34       50:39     2:22:29   10:47     2:21:07
831   Monica Nealis          F 20-24      48/77       50:40     2:22:29   10:47     2:21:07
832   Cortney Houghtaling    F 20-24      49/77       51:39     2:24:41   10:48     2:21:17
833   Kaytlyn Eberly         F 20-24      50/77       51:39     2:24:41   10:48     2:21:17
834   Ashley Van Sickle      F 20-24      51/77       54:27     2:26:37   10:48     2:21:23
835   Susan Allen            F 55-59      12/51       53:54     2:26:48   10:48     2:21:24
836   Angie Teague           F 40-44      49/99       53:12     2:24:59   10:48     2:21:27
837   Barry Porter           M 45-49      62/80       51:08     2:26:38   10:48     2:21:27
838   Laken Kurtz            F 25-29     83/131       55:43     2:26:37   10:49     2:21:35
839   Jennifer Kurtz         F 50-54      18/75       55:43     2:26:36   10:49     2:21:35
840   Andrew Monson          M 25-29      50/56       52:04     2:26:53   10:49     2:21:35
841   Marianne Judge         F 50-54      19/75       53:47     2:27:55   10:50     2:21:43
842   Sandra Spears          F 50-54      20/75       54:09     2:26:54   10:50     2:21:44
843   Jane Molter            F 55-59      13/51       54:31     2:26:56   10:50     2:21:55
844   Mary Graf              F 20-24      52/77       50:25     2:27:07   10:51     2:21:57
845   Randy Olson            M 60-64      22/33       54:14     2:27:16   10:51     2:22:02
846   Anne Parada            F 25-29     84/131       53:23     2:25:40   10:51     2:22:03
847   Katja Krasnovsky       F 20-24      53/77       53:52     2:26:57   10:51     2:22:03
848   Daniel Tharp           M 40-44      59/80       49:32     2:25:15   10:51     2:22:04
849   Doug Stuckey           M 40-44      60/80       49:32     2:27:26   10:52     2:22:09
850   Andrew Waggoner        M 35-39      59/75       48:20     2:25:23   10:52     2:22:13
851   McKenzie Stevens       F 20-24      54/77       52:17     2:26:10   10:54     2:22:42
852   Doug Wallace           M 60-64      23/33       51:48     2:27:33   10:54     2:22:44
853   Catherine Jefferson    F 25-29     85/131       53:25     2:31:40   10:54     2:22:47
854   Neil Jefferson         M 55-59      34/53       53:25     2:31:40   10:54     2:22:48
855   Sheryl Oilar           F 30-34     91/134       52:14     2:28:29   10:55     2:22:48
856   Jessie Jefferson       F 20-24      55/77       53:25     2:31:41   10:55     2:22:49
857   Robert Lilly           M 60-64      24/33       53:27     2:26:06   10:55     2:22:50
858   Claire Perry           F 30-34     92/134       53:27     2:26:06   10:55     2:22:50
859   Rachel Edwards         F 35-39     69/129       53:31     2:26:03   10:55     2:22:58
860   Andrea Ritchie         F 40-44      50/99       54:45     2:29:11   10:56     2:23:01
861   Keith Winiger          M 45-49      63/80       56:30     2:28:23   10:56     2:23:04
862   Chloe Huggins          F 1-19       10/12       54:44     2:28:19   10:56     2:23:05
863   Mischelle McMillin     F 40-44      51/99       51:29     2:26:26   10:56     2:23:08
864   Rebecca Pattillo       F 30-34     93/134       51:48     2:24:41   10:56     2:23:09
865   Joel McMillin          M 45-49      64/80       51:29     2:26:28   10:56     2:23:10
866   Tom Armstrong          F 45-49      43/83       51:44     2:26:27   10:56     2:23:11
867   Sarah Waggoner         F 35-39     70/129       48:20     2:26:23   10:56     2:23:12
868   Kathy Pratt            F 50-54      21/75       53:24     2:28:10   10:57     2:23:14
869   Amanda Scott           F 35-39     71/129       51:21     2:26:52   10:57     2:23:17
870   Yingyi Tan             F 45-49      44/83       54:20     2:28:19   10:57     2:23:21
871   Jessica Trinoskey      F 35-39     72/129       53:23     2:28:17   10:57     2:23:22
872   Erica Beachy           F 25-29     86/131       54:59     2:26:50   10:57     2:23:23
873   Joanna Logsdon         F 35-39     73/129       54:03     2:28:39   10:58     2:23:28
874   Eddie Robbins          M 60-64      25/33       53:55     2:28:21   10:58     2:23:31
875   Jennifer Ramirez       F 30-34     94/134       48:02     2:26:51   10:58     2:23:34
876   Allison Jones          F 25-29     87/131       53:07     2:28:31   10:58     2:23:38
877   Greg Stephens          M 45-49      65/80       54:43     2:28:51   10:58     2:23:38
878   Robert Head            M 35-39      60/75       54:43     2:28:51   10:58     2:23:39
879   Angela Maier           F 40-44      52/99       51:24     2:27:27   10:59     2:23:50
880   David Schulenburg      M 65-69       7/20       51:41     2:29:10   10:59     2:23:51
881   Victoria Consolvo      F 20-24      56/77       53:11     2:29:26   11:00     2:23:55
882   Renee Kolling          F 30-34     95/134       49:12     2:25:23   11:00     2:23:56
883   Kevin Flint            M 40-44      61/80       49:39     2:27:31   11:00     2:24:00
884   Christine Ross         F 30-34     96/134       54:51     2:29:06   11:01     2:24:11
885   Vince Castagno         M 60-64      26/33       57:26     2:29:21   11:01     2:24:13
886   Matthew Thomas         M 40-44      62/80       54:49     2:30:13   11:01     2:24:14
887   Erica Thomas           F 25-29     88/131       54:49     2:30:13   11:01     2:24:14
888   David Sneden           M 30-34      49/60       48:11     2:25:37   11:01     2:24:18
889   Andrea Sneden          F 30-34     97/134       48:10     2:25:38   11:01     2:24:19
890   Mary Ann Allen         F 55-59      14/51       52:10     2:29:23   11:02     2:24:21
891   Theresa Scheumann      F 50-54      22/75       52:47     2:29:31   11:02     2:24:26
892   Rie Hollingsworth      F 45-49      45/83       50:00     2:27:49   11:02     2:24:27
893   Beth Underwood         F 35-39     74/129       50:03     2:28:02   11:02     2:24:29
894   Laura Wahl             F 25-29     89/131       53:20     2:29:28   11:02     2:24:29
895   Antonio Arauz          M 30-34      50/60       53:20     2:29:27   11:02     2:24:30
896   Sue Peery              F 60-64       3/25       51:57     2:29:30   11:03     2:24:35
897   Philip Shelley         M 35-39      61/75       54:10     2:29:55   11:03     2:24:37
898   Rebecca Beavers        F 35-39     75/129       55:00     2:29:47   11:03     2:24:44
899   Jaime Dobson           F 35-39     76/129       52:52     2:28:16   11:04     2:24:46
900   Molly Belling          F 35-39     77/129       52:52     2:28:17   11:04     2:24:47
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901   Ashley Conley          F 20-24      57/77       53:19     2:30:51   11:04     2:24:48
902   Janeen Cloutier        F 40-44      53/99       51:55     2:28:17   11:04     2:24:50
903   Allison Forkner        F 25-29     90/131       56:15     2:29:58   11:04     2:24:50
904   Shena Wheeler          F 30-34     98/134       53:25     2:29:50   11:04     2:24:52
905   Jason Beck             M 30-34      51/60       51:35     2:28:27   11:04     2:24:54
906   Sarah Shore-Beck       F 30-34     99/134       51:36     2:28:27   11:04     2:24:55
907   Allison Burbrink       F 30-34    100/134       55:25     2:30:39   11:05     2:24:59
908   Megan Moss             F 30-34    101/134       55:25     2:30:39   11:05     2:24:59
909   Wade Boise             M 50-54      44/59       56:01     2:30:26   11:05     2:25:02
910   Jonathon Wade          M 35-39      62/75       49:24     2:28:28   11:05     2:25:05
911   Kimberly Gray          F 30-34    102/134       52:25     2:28:05   11:05     2:25:06
912   Megan Stanley          F 25-29     91/131       53:57     2:29:59   11:05     2:25:11
913   Elizabeth Navarre      F 25-29     92/131       51:44     2:28:30   11:05     2:25:11
914   Vincent Bibbs          M 40-44      63/80       51:49     2:28:31   11:05     2:25:11
915   Paul Goetz             M 65-69       8/20       53:01     2:28:27   11:06     2:25:17
916   Alyson Stahl           F 25-29     93/131       51:50     2:28:30   11:06     2:25:17
917   Nadine Crawford        F 25-29     94/131       55:16     2:30:44   11:07     2:25:31
918   Rachel Reed            F 30-34    103/134       55:16     2:30:45   11:07     2:25:32
919   Anne Brock             F 35-39     78/129       53:04     2:30:56   11:07     2:25:34
920   Rebecca Thayer         F 25-29     95/131       54:29     2:30:36   11:07     2:25:36
921   Linda Clouser          F 55-59      15/51       53:41     2:30:54   11:08     2:25:45
922   Margeret Yde           F 55-59      16/51       52:36     2:31:11   11:08     2:25:51
923   Roger Trahin Ii        M 40-44      64/80       53:11     2:29:12   11:09     2:25:58
924   Becky Schoolcraft      F 40-44      54/99       51:12     2:31:20   11:10     2:26:13
925   Ashlee Haviland        F 25-29     96/131       51:44     2:31:09   11:10     2:26:14
926   David McHenry          M 45-49      66/80       53:07     2:31:26   11:11     2:26:22
927   Marty Montgomery       M 65-69       9/20       55:29     2:31:35   11:11     2:26:26
928   Sarah Bognanno         F 30-34    104/134       54:29     2:31:35   11:12     2:26:39
929   Matthew Jones          M 35-39      63/75       56:32     2:31:52   11:12     2:26:40
930   Christy McCrary        F 35-39     79/129       57:14     2:32:11   11:12     2:26:43
931   Brittany Wisecup       F 25-29     97/131       54:35     2:30:09   11:13     2:26:51
932   Nicole Cantu           F 35-39     80/129       52:14     2:28:27   11:13     2:26:55
933   Becca Harbert          F 30-34    105/134       52:03     2:30:38   11:13     2:26:57
934   Alexis Dobrasz         F 35-39     81/129       51:34     2:30:16   11:14     2:26:57
935   Nicholas Chadwick      M 30-34      52/60       54:36     2:33:17   11:14     2:26:59
936   Lee Roulston           M 30-34      53/60       54:35     2:33:17   11:14     2:26:59
937   Bonnie Allen           F 25-29     98/131       53:57     2:31:50   11:14     2:27:01
938   Troy Gryszowka         M 45-49      67/80       54:56     2:32:33   11:15     2:27:11
939   Janet Beatty           F 55-59      17/51       54:44     2:32:15   11:15     2:27:12
940   Martha Heinrich        F 60-64       4/25       54:32     2:32:11   11:15     2:27:17
941   Kristina Kennedy       F 40-44      55/99       51:33     2:32:43   11:15     2:27:19
942   Norman Knudson         M 65-69      10/20       53:24     2:30:43   11:16     2:27:24
943   Carrie Vawter          F 45-49      46/83       53:25     2:30:43   11:16     2:27:24
944   Tim Murphy             M 50-54      45/59       50:49     2:32:42   11:17     2:27:43
945   Melanie Williams       F 35-39     82/129       54:38     2:32:59   11:18     2:27:50
946   Dawn Steinbeck         F 40-44      56/99       57:37     2:32:54   11:18     2:27:58
947   Alex Griffis           M 25-29      51/56       55:38     2:33:13   11:18     2:28:01
948   Carrie Barber          F 35-39     83/129       54:42     2:33:23   11:19     2:28:08
949   Courtney Thurman       F 25-29     99/131       54:03     2:32:58   11:19     2:28:10
950   Kerri Hoffman          F 40-44      57/99       55:38     2:31:23   11:19     2:28:11
951   Blair Cade             F 40-44      58/99       54:18     2:34:37   11:20     2:28:19
952   Rachelle Seger         F 40-44      59/99       54:19     2:34:38   11:20     2:28:19
953   Kim Henning            F 40-44      60/99       54:46     2:34:35   11:20     2:28:25
954   Tara Fleming           F 25-29    100/131       53:21     2:33:37   11:20     2:28:26
955   Stephanie Bryant       F 25-29    101/131       53:18     2:34:50   11:20     2:28:28
956   Saundra Grange         F 50-54      23/75       54:21     2:33:34   11:21     2:28:34
957   Ericka Young           F 40-44      61/99       54:13     2:33:29   11:21     2:28:35
958   Lauren McKinch         F 20-24      58/77       57:15     2:34:53   11:21     2:28:38
959   Andrea Taylor          F 35-39     84/129       59:07     2:34:03   11:22     2:28:45
960   Alisa Oberle           F 35-39     85/129       52:33     2:31:59   11:22     2:28:46
961   Jessica Alcock         F 35-39     86/129       52:33     2:31:59   11:22     2:28:46
962   Amber Carnes           F 35-39     87/129       55:38     2:32:04   11:22     2:28:51
963   Beth Sallee            F 30-34    106/134       57:24     2:35:23   11:23     2:29:01
964   Jeffrey Carmichael     M 45-49      68/80       54:39     2:32:24   11:24     2:29:09
965   Nikki Doty             F 45-49      47/83       54:47     2:32:48   11:24     2:29:19
966   Lambert Deckers        M 70-74        3/8       57:47     2:34:39   11:25     2:29:29
967   Keilah Johnson         F 20-24      59/77       55:41     2:37:00   11:26     2:29:38
968   Erin Farshchi          F 40-44      62/99       54:00     2:35:19   11:26     2:29:41
969   Dennis Sanner          M 65-69      11/20       56:28     2:35:04   11:28     2:30:05
970   Rachel Witts           F 25-29    102/131     1:00:07     2:35:17   11:29     2:30:25
971   Tony Comito            M 20-24      30/34       51:30     2:35:21   11:30     2:30:28
972   John Loomis            M 50-54      46/59       51:20     2:35:21   11:30     2:30:29
973   Brian Pressel          M 45-49      69/80       54:41     2:33:45   11:30     2:30:31
974   Heather Pressel        F 20-24      60/77       54:41     2:33:45   11:30     2:30:31
975   Mike Hull              M 40-44      65/80       54:30     2:35:37   11:30     2:30:33
976   Brian Underwood        M 40-44      66/80       55:16     2:36:25   11:30     2:30:35
977   Herman Staten          M 50-54      47/59       56:37     2:32:17   11:30     2:30:36
978   Jeff King-Staten       M 55-59      35/53       56:37     2:32:17   11:30     2:30:36
979   Ashley Prickel         F 20-24      61/77       53:47     2:34:01   11:31     2:30:42
980   Gene Rawley            M 60-64      27/33       52:54     2:35:56   11:31     2:30:52
981   Susan Brower           F 45-49      48/83       54:59     2:34:33   11:32     2:30:54
982   Marla Goodell          F 50-54      24/75       56:13     2:36:23   11:32     2:30:56
983   Theresa Colston        F 35-39     88/129       43:24     2:32:30   11:32     2:30:56
984   James Rankin           M 45-49      70/80       49:34     2:36:13   11:32     2:31:06
985   Dennis Blansit         M 55-59      36/53       53:37     2:36:42   11:33     2:31:18
986   Penny Monnig           F 35-39     89/129       55:24     2:36:13   11:33     2:31:18
987   Daniel Pennington      M 55-59      37/53       56:42     2:34:38   11:33     2:31:18
988   Emily Ehret            F 25-29    103/131       54:54     2:36:45   11:33     2:31:19
989   Elizabeth Carlton      F 30-34    107/134       56:13     2:36:28   11:34     2:31:21
990   Matthew Carlton        M 35-39      64/75       56:13     2:36:28   11:34     2:31:21
991   Lorna Slupczynski      F 25-29    104/131       53:08     2:36:14   11:34     2:31:26
992   Jessica Zajac          F 25-29    105/131       54:08     2:35:05   11:34     2:31:32
993   Stacey Kuznia          F 25-29    106/131       53:32     2:37:25   11:34     2:31:32
994   John Badovinac         M 25-29      52/56       53:31     2:37:26   11:34     2:31:32
995   Nikki Whipple          F 40-44      63/99       55:11     2:33:08   11:35     2:31:33
996   Roger Elkins           M 50-54      48/59       52:57     2:37:22   11:35     2:31:34
997   Julie Bingham          F 35-39     90/129       57:39     2:36:38   11:35     2:31:37
998   Jon Mobley             M 30-34      54/60       49:53     2:34:40   11:35     2:31:40
999   Donna Sledge-Brown     F 65-69       2/10       56:23     2:37:09   11:35     2:31:44
1000  Raymond Bastaich       M 50-54      49/59       56:32     2:39:11   11:36     2:31:47
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1001  Marcia Castagno        F 55-59      18/51       57:28     2:37:02   11:36     2:31:54
1002  Heather Wright         F 35-39     91/129       53:56     2:37:11   11:36     2:31:56
1003  Judy Hasselkus         F 55-59      19/51       53:37     2:35:32   11:37     2:31:59
1004  Bryan Gelfius          M 40-44      67/80       56:42     2:37:54   11:37     2:32:05
1005  Adrienne Gelfius       F 45-49      49/83       56:42     2:37:55   11:37     2:32:06
1006  Sandy Henry            F 50-54      25/75       52:40     2:35:41   11:38     2:32:11
1007  Matthew Shewman        M 40-44      68/80       52:41     2:37:26   11:38     2:32:20
1008  Jeff Coffing           M 55-59      38/53       54:41     2:37:58   11:39     2:32:34
1009  Jon Parsons            M 25-29      53/56       55:45     2:34:15   11:40     2:32:43
1010  Robert Hill Ii         M 30-34      55/60       57:14     2:38:42   11:41     2:32:53
1011  Christa Schulenburg    F 30-34    108/134       54:17     2:38:14   11:41     2:32:55
1012  Jennifer Nei           F 35-39     92/129       58:23     2:38:31   11:41     2:32:59
1013  Mary Earley            F 45-49      50/83       55:32     2:39:05   11:42     2:33:08
1014  Patty Casselman        F 50-54      26/75       54:20     2:38:19   11:42     2:33:08
1015  Kendra Rahberg         F 35-39     93/129       54:51     2:38:44   11:43     2:33:20
1016  Carla Alba             F 45-49      51/83       57:07     2:39:17   11:43     2:33:20
1017  Kevin Filiatrault      M 45-49      71/80       51:17     2:38:23   11:43     2:33:26
1018  Anthony Covert         M 40-44      69/80       51:18     2:38:23   11:43     2:33:26
1019  Tommy Belt             M 55-59      39/53       56:06     2:38:41   11:44     2:33:39
1020  Jeremy Stewart         M 30-34      56/60       53:49     2:38:41   11:45     2:33:45
1021  Shannon Bates          F 45-49      52/83       56:49     2:38:39   11:45     2:33:50
1022  Sherri Howells         F 55-59      20/51       57:01     2:39:14   11:45     2:33:50
1023  Tony E. Barringer      M 60-64      28/33       54:52     2:38:47   11:46     2:33:56
1024  Yvonne Finnegan        F 55-59      21/51       57:52     2:40:18   11:47     2:34:18
1025  Joyce Thurman          F 50-54      27/75       56:25     2:39:52   11:47     2:34:18
1026  Kirk Maddock           M 50-54      50/59       53:56     2:37:26   11:48     2:34:23
1027  Jeremy Grise           M 40-44      70/80       57:09     2:38:01   11:48     2:34:26
1028  Beverly Watt           F 75+          1/2       56:33     2:40:00   11:48     2:34:29
1029  Felicia Harrison       F 50-54      28/75       58:22     2:39:49   11:48     2:34:32
1030  Brianna Slutsky        F 25-29    107/131       58:23     2:39:49   11:48     2:34:32
1031  Brandi Peterson        F 40-44      64/99       58:21     2:39:49   11:48     2:34:33
1032  Kathie Gabriel         F 65-69       3/10       57:06     2:40:10   11:49     2:34:39
1033  Christine Franciski    F 45-49      53/83       59:03     2:40:04   11:49     2:34:44
1034  Dan Todd               M 20-24      31/34       46:40     2:36:45   11:51     2:35:09
1035  Michael Bizzell        M 25-29      54/56     1:00:33     2:40:34   11:53     2:35:32
1036  Lacey Reckelhoff       F 30-34    109/134       57:05     2:38:56   11:53     2:35:35
1037  Kitti Drake            F 45-49      54/83       56:14     2:40:53   11:54     2:35:43
1038  Brian Peterson         M 50-54      51/59       55:08     2:40:55   11:54     2:35:51
1039  Cheryl Franklin        F 50-54      29/75       59:19     2:41:15   11:57     2:36:26
1040  Michael Judge          M 55-59      40/53       56:22     2:42:39   11:57     2:36:27
1041  Wendy Trissel          F 40-44      65/99     1:00:50     2:37:54   11:57     2:36:31
1042  Al Serhal              M 55-59      41/53       57:33     2:41:52   11:59     2:36:55
1043  Debbie Lufkin          F 60-64       5/25       59:31     2:42:21   11:59     2:36:55
1044  Kris Wright            M 35-39      65/75       52:56     2:38:28   11:59     2:36:57
1045  Ken Wright             M 45-49      72/80       53:56     2:42:19   12:00     2:37:03
1046  Anne Thompson          F 60-64       6/25       58:01     2:40:41   12:00     2:37:10
1047  Shanen Piper           M 45-49      73/80     1:00:39     2:42:40   12:01     2:37:15
1048  Mallory Curtin         F 20-24      62/77       57:21     2:40:49   12:01     2:37:18
1049  Will Witters           M 35-39      66/75     1:01:07     2:43:00   12:01     2:37:24
1050  Debra Perkins          F 55-59      22/51       59:03     2:42:54   12:02     2:37:31
1051  Dawn Dieckgrafe        F 50-54      30/75       56:56     2:42:48   12:03     2:37:50
1052  Angela Shaw            F 35-39     94/129       52:19     2:44:23   12:04     2:38:04
1053  Maggie Boynton         F 25-29    108/131       57:39     2:43:50   12:06     2:38:20
1054  Monica Roose           F 30-34    110/134     1:00:47     2:43:35   12:06     2:38:26
1055  Esther Faris           F 30-34    111/134       57:42     2:44:31   12:06     2:38:31
1056  Angela Scaturro        F 25-29    109/131     1:01:41     2:43:35   12:07     2:38:43
1057  Jeanne Hutcherson      F 40-44      66/99       54:47     2:44:20   12:08     2:38:51
1058  Dion O'Brien           M 50-54      52/59       54:47     2:44:20   12:08     2:38:51
1059  Kevin Shoop            M 35-39      67/75       56:35     2:44:35   12:10     2:39:12
1060  Marybeth Jackson       F 40-44      67/99       57:27     2:44:23   12:10     2:39:12
1061  Megan Schmidt          F 40-44      68/99       57:28     2:44:23   12:10     2:39:13
1062  Justin Frank           F 35-39     95/129       58:41     2:44:57   12:11     2:39:31
1063  Dusty Sly              F 35-39     96/129       58:46     2:45:54   12:12     2:39:39
1064  Jennifer Anderson      F 35-39     97/129       58:46     2:45:55   12:12     2:39:40
1065  Robin McLaughlin       F 55-59      23/51       59:58     2:45:21   12:13     2:39:57
1066  Paul Sweeney           M 40-44      71/80       54:02     2:43:16   12:13     2:39:58
1067  Denise Reese           F 50-54      31/75       59:16     2:45:45   12:13     2:40:01
1068  Doug Smidebush         M 40-44      72/80     1:03:15     2:45:19   12:13     2:40:03
1069  Jenny Smidebush        F 40-44      69/99     1:03:15     2:45:19   12:14     2:40:03
1070  Justin Baechle         M 25-29      55/56       54:26     2:45:00   12:14     2:40:05
1071  Monet Bowling          F 40-44      70/99       59:45     2:45:56   12:14     2:40:06
1072  Ashley Drees           F 25-29    110/131       54:27     2:45:01   12:14     2:40:06
1073  Jillian Draper         F 35-39     98/129       59:44     2:46:23   12:14     2:40:11
1074  Lori Bradley           F 45-49      55/83       55:29     2:45:12   12:15     2:40:18
1075  Erin Smith             F 35-39     99/129     1:01:42     2:45:30   12:15     2:40:25
1076  Enid Bremer            F 35-39    100/129     1:01:43     2:45:30   12:15     2:40:25
1077  Stephanie Grise        F 35-39    101/129       57:09     2:44:02   12:15     2:40:27
1078  Stacey Draper          F 25-29    111/131       58:54     2:46:44   12:17     2:40:46
1079  Jeffrey Cooper         M 50-54      53/59     1:04:34     2:47:06   12:17     2:40:50
1080  Tawnya Glenn           F 40-44      71/99       56:13     2:45:48   12:18     2:40:59
1081  Patricia Murrell-Brumm F 50-54      32/75       57:04     2:45:53   12:18     2:41:01
1082  Peter Fletcher         M 20-24      32/34       52:28     2:44:54   12:20     2:41:26
1083  Wes Kammerer           M 50-54      54/59       59:10     2:47:35   12:20     2:41:26
1084  Ashleigh Rexford       F 30-34    112/134       57:10     2:45:02   12:20     2:41:32
1085  Laura Holka            F 60-64       7/25       58:48     2:47:02   12:20     2:41:33
1086  Jessica Urban          F 25-29    112/131       57:27     2:47:08   12:21     2:41:39
1087  Ro Haycox              F 50-54      33/75       57:36     2:43:27   12:22     2:41:52
1088  Leslie Arney           F 45-49      56/83       58:22     2:47:02   12:22     2:41:56
1089  Angie Duncan           F 40-44      72/99     1:00:47     2:48:09   12:23     2:42:03
1090  Laurie Sutter          F 35-39    102/129       56:31     2:45:29   12:23     2:42:03
1091  Lindsay Reese          F 30-34    113/134       50:49     2:45:38   12:24     2:42:16
1092  Jennifer Day           F 40-44      73/99     1:02:20     2:47:19   12:24     2:42:20
1093  Sharon Boyd            F 40-44      74/99       58:16     2:48:33   12:24     2:42:22
1094  Susan Skelton          F 50-54      34/75       59:53     2:47:39   12:24     2:42:23
1095  Kathleen Sullivan      F 20-24      63/77     1:00:54     2:47:19   12:25     2:42:28
1096  Patricia Vanderstelt   F 60-64       8/25       56:15     2:47:43   12:25     2:42:35
1097  Veronica Biesiada      F 20-24      64/77       58:51     2:47:41   12:25     2:42:36
1098  Zach Burton            M 20-24      33/34       58:51     2:47:41   12:25     2:42:37
1099  Julia Niemeyer         F 45-49      57/83     1:02:12     2:48:05   12:25     2:42:37
1100  Karla Peyton           F 40-44      75/99     1:00:52     2:48:57   12:26     2:42:43
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1101  Philip Zillinger       M 65-69      12/20     1:01:21     2:48:52   12:27     2:42:55
1102  Christy Dempster       F 40-44      76/99       57:32     2:47:48   12:27     2:42:57
1103  George Blankenbaker    M 50-54      55/59       47:11     2:52:47   12:27     2:42:57
1104  Jason Sawyer           M 40-44      73/80     1:04:48     2:48:10   12:27     2:43:00
1105  Vincent Walsh          M 60-64      29/33     1:01:01     2:48:52   12:29     2:43:20
1106  Jessica Brown          F 25-29    113/131       52:54     2:48:05   12:29     2:43:21
1107  Keely Leach            F 35-39    103/129     1:02:51     2:49:01   12:29     2:43:23
1108  Stephanie Mendoza      F 40-44      77/99       58:18     2:49:28   12:30     2:43:39
1109  Sara Weasel            F 50-54      35/75     1:01:16     2:48:42   12:31     2:43:47
1110  William Boehman        M 50-54      56/59     1:00:24     2:50:04   12:32     2:44:00
1111  Amy Hicks              F 55-59      24/51       59:41     2:49:09   12:32     2:44:06
1112  Jessica Cunningham     F 25-29    114/131     1:00:30     2:47:25   12:33     2:44:18
1113  Mitchell Wyatt         M 20-24      34/34       55:53     2:49:34   12:34     2:44:29
1114  Terry Considine        M 55-59      42/53       56:46     2:47:57   12:35     2:44:49
1115  Cynthia Cottrell       F 45-49      58/83       59:09     2:46:24   12:35     2:44:50
1116  Jessica Schmidt        F 30-34    114/134     1:03:54     2:50:38   12:36     2:44:52
1117  Melissa Miller         F 25-29    115/131     1:03:53     2:50:38   12:36     2:44:52
1118  Beth Parker            F 50-54      36/75     1:03:43     2:50:34   12:36     2:44:53
1119  Jeremiah Wean          M 40-44      74/80       55:07     2:48:26   12:37     2:45:10
1120  Lillie Skipwith        F 65-69       4/10       59:54     2:50:23   12:37     2:45:15
1121  Toni Williams          F 40-44      78/99       58:23     2:46:41   12:37     2:45:16
1122  Emily Dunkin           F 40-44      79/99     1:03:22     2:51:17   12:38     2:45:27
1123  Tiffane Dobbs          F 35-39    104/129     1:03:43     2:51:17   12:39     2:45:35
1124  Caroline Stevenson     F 35-39    105/129       59:08     2:51:00   12:40     2:45:55
1125  Melissa Buteau         F 35-39    106/129       57:22     2:51:48   12:40     2:45:56
1126  Lynne McCranor         F 55-59      25/51     1:02:34     2:51:59   12:41     2:45:59
1127  Phillip Olsson         M 35-39      68/75       57:40     2:49:42   12:41     2:46:08
1128  Jennifer Clark         F 35-39    107/129     1:02:00     2:52:08   12:41     2:46:09
1129  Christine Andersen     F 35-39    108/129     1:02:31     2:51:37   12:42     2:46:14
1130  Bayleigh Saulmon       F 1-19       11/12       58:29     2:49:25   12:42     2:46:15
1131  Melinda Fox            F 50-54      37/75       58:29     2:49:26   12:42     2:46:15
1132  Susan Oliver           F 35-39    109/129     1:00:21     2:51:35   12:43     2:46:25
1133  Jennifer Kepler        F 40-44      80/99     1:03:11     2:52:56   12:46     2:47:11
1134  Camille Stutz          F 55-59      26/51       58:37     2:52:17   12:46     2:47:15
1135  Stacey Darling         F 40-44      81/99       58:53     2:52:20   12:47     2:47:17
1136  Lacey Savage           F 30-34    115/134       58:53     2:52:21   12:47     2:47:17
1137  Jen Avenatti           F 35-39    110/129     1:03:33     2:54:06   12:49     2:47:44
1138  Linda Scott            F 70-74        1/4     1:03:26     2:53:45   12:49     2:47:47
1139  Melanie Sturm          F 20-24      65/77       57:42     2:53:53   12:49     2:47:52
1140  David Duncan           M 45-49      74/80       57:02     2:55:18   12:50     2:47:58
1141  Jennifer Somers        F 45-49      59/83       53:31     2:49:46   12:51     2:48:13
1142  Shannon Kimbley        F 45-49      60/83     1:00:21     2:54:14   12:51     2:48:16
1143  Brooke Newman          F 25-29    116/131     1:01:05     2:53:16   12:52     2:48:24
1144  Kory Farthing          M 35-39      69/75     1:03:58     2:54:43   12:53     2:48:38
1145  Collin Gayde           M 35-39      70/75     1:02:43     2:54:48   12:53     2:48:41
1146  John Hill              M 30-34      57/60       59:44     2:53:55   12:53     2:48:41
1147  Kathryn Gayde          F 25-29    117/131     1:02:43     2:54:48   12:53     2:48:42
1148  William Stillman       M 55-59      43/53     1:04:52     2:53:59   12:54     2:48:56
1149  Denise Thornberry      F 30-34    116/134       58:32     2:59:59   12:55     2:49:00
1150  Cynthia Mohr           F 50-54      38/75     1:03:55     2:55:11   12:55     2:49:04
1151  Joe Forgey             M 65-69      13/20     1:07:17     2:54:27   12:57     2:49:27
1152  Kelly Votolato         F 25-29    118/131     1:08:27     2:55:52   12:57     2:49:38
1153  Helen Hodge            F 60-64       9/25     1:03:20     2:55:39   12:58     2:49:43
1154  Jason Adams            M 40-44      75/80     1:00:28     2:57:09   12:58     2:49:46
1155  Sue Strack             F 50-54      39/75     1:04:36     2:55:55   12:58     2:49:49
1156  Todd Barlow            M 55-59      44/53     1:02:01     2:55:58   12:59     2:50:03
1157  Lauren Rowe            F 25-29    119/131       57:07     2:55:15   12:59     2:50:03
1158  Christina Eslinger     F 35-39    111/129     1:00:12     2:53:46   13:00     2:50:13
1159  Claudia Samland        F 45-49      61/83       58:37     2:56:05   13:01     2:50:19
1160  Kathryn Thomas         F 30-34    117/134     1:02:35     2:56:05   13:02     2:50:36
1161  Denise Sutherland      F 45-49      62/83     1:00:31     2:55:54   13:02     2:50:37
1162  Mary Michael Daunhauer F 20-24      66/77     1:01:21     2:55:57   13:03     2:50:46
1163  Kelli Kornas           F 40-44      82/99     1:04:29     2:56:52   13:03     2:50:48
1164  Dana Simmons           F 45-49      63/83     1:04:29     2:56:52   13:03     2:50:49
1165  Linda Chambers         F 60-64      10/25     1:03:29     2:56:48   13:03     2:50:54
1166  Susan Lutzke           F 55-59      27/51     1:00:08     2:56:43   13:04     2:50:58
1167  Kim Bowman             F 40-44      83/99     1:01:49     2:56:53   13:05     2:51:23
1168  Sara Unthank           F 25-29    120/131       59:49     2:56:36   13:06     2:51:24
1169  Jane Dorsett           F 65-69       5/10     1:03:50     2:57:03   13:06     2:51:36
1170  Sherry Jackson         F 45-49      64/83     1:01:12     2:54:56   13:07     2:51:40
1171  Maureen Wicks          F 60-64      11/25     1:03:48     2:57:20   13:07     2:51:41
1172  Patricia R Handfield   F 60-64      12/25     1:03:30     2:58:00   13:07     2:51:50
1173  Christina Varghese     F 40-44      84/99     1:01:34     2:57:40   13:08     2:51:53
1174  Paul Brousseau         M 55-59      45/53     1:01:57     2:58:01   13:08     2:51:54
1175  Doug Cross             M 55-59      46/53     1:06:45     2:58:08   13:08     2:51:57
1176  Britney Dickey         F 25-29    121/131     1:02:51     2:57:45   13:09     2:52:06
1177  Tiara Watkins          F 20-24      67/77     1:05:32     2:57:21   13:09     2:52:14
1178  Greg Robbins           M 65-69      14/20     1:01:37     2:57:24   13:09     2:52:15
1179  Ty Robbins             M 35-39      71/75     1:01:36     2:57:24   13:09     2:52:15
1180  Robert Black           M 55-59      47/53     1:01:20     2:57:17   13:10     2:52:19
1181  Hollie Irwin           F 20-24      68/77       59:26     2:57:53   13:10     2:52:24
1182  Rebekah Neff           F 35-39    112/129     1:01:56     2:58:42   13:11     2:52:38
1183  Ramona Harrison Hardy  F 40-44      85/99     1:04:18     2:58:28   13:11     2:52:40
1184  Lauren Gros            F 30-34    118/134       57:29     2:55:10   13:12     2:52:45
1185  Ivan Patterson         M 40-44      76/80     1:00:08     2:58:49   13:12     2:52:54
1186  Angelina Hackett       F 30-34    119/134     1:02:14     2:58:47   13:15     2:53:29
1187  Laurie Bjorgan         F 50-54      40/75     1:03:32     2:56:36   13:15     2:53:32
1188  Cassandra Victoor      F 25-29    122/131     1:03:32     2:56:36   13:15     2:53:32
1189  Shannon Clifford       F 50-54      41/75     1:03:44     3:00:09   13:17     2:53:51
1190  Steve Knisely          M 50-54      57/59       57:05     2:59:47   13:18     2:54:04
1191  Kirsten McCoy          F 25-29    123/131     1:01:34     2:59:48   13:19     2:54:15
1192  Sarah Nale             F 20-24      69/77     1:01:34     2:59:49   13:19     2:54:15
1193  Nancy Urban            F 60-64      13/25     1:01:32     2:59:50   13:19     2:54:21
1194  Anita Taylor           F 60-64      14/25     1:08:53     2:59:54   13:20     2:54:28
1195  Merrilyn Larkin        F 50-54      42/75     1:05:09     3:00:59   13:22     2:54:55
1196  Linda Brennan          F 50-54      43/75     1:05:09     3:00:58   13:22     2:54:55
1197  Jeff Gwin              M 45-49      75/80     1:01:10     3:01:00   13:22     2:55:01
1198  Lynn Uhls              F 40-44      86/99     1:08:21     3:01:28   13:23     2:55:14
1199  Lori Leichter          F 50-54      44/75     1:08:21     3:01:28   13:23     2:55:15
1200  Korie Austin           F 30-34    120/134     1:02:35     3:00:45   13:23     2:55:17
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1201  Au Nguy                M 45-49      76/80       59:37     3:00:40   13:24     2:55:33
1202  Kierceton Spurlock     F 20-24      70/77     1:05:43     3:01:53   13:25     2:55:34
1203  Gina Weeden            F 40-44      87/99     1:05:43     3:01:57   13:25     2:55:38
1204  Bonnie Prater          F 20-24      71/77     1:00:33     3:01:13   13:25     2:55:42
1205  Stephanie Kroeger      F 25-29    124/131       58:52     3:01:44   13:25     2:55:43
1206  Matthew Kroeger        M 25-29      56/56       58:51     3:01:46   13:25     2:55:45
1207  Mike Kurrus            M 30-34      58/60       54:02     2:59:29   13:27     2:56:01
1208  Keenithy Morris        M 60-64      30/33     1:05:03     3:01:34   13:27     2:56:08
1209  Anne Winiger           F 40-44      88/99     1:00:53     3:01:42   13:28     2:56:23
1210  Donna Cooper           F 55-59      28/51     1:02:39     3:01:32   13:29     2:56:30
1211  Brandie Bailey         F 35-39    113/129     1:04:43     3:06:00   13:31     2:56:55
1212  Bob Fodstad            M 55-59      48/53     1:07:12     3:03:13   13:31     2:56:56
1213  Ron Mundell            M 70-74        4/8     1:04:28     3:02:39   13:32     2:57:12
1214  Jeff Davenport         M 55-59      49/53     1:10:58     3:06:43   13:33     2:57:27
1215  Robert Merritt         M 55-59      50/53     1:04:02     3:02:47   13:35     2:57:45
1216  Anna Smoot             F 60-64      15/25     1:01:22     3:03:42   13:37     2:58:13
1217  Patricia Vicary        F 55-59      29/51     1:08:36     3:04:22   13:37     2:58:15
1218  Mary Summers           F 45-49      65/83     1:09:43     3:03:38   13:37     2:58:16
1219  Scott Ford             M 45-49      77/80     1:00:52     3:04:00   13:37     2:58:18
1220  Karen Olson            F 55-59      30/51     1:07:33     3:03:47   13:38     2:58:32
1221  Eric Ardis             M 35-39      72/75     1:03:47     3:03:46   13:39     2:58:39
1222  Allison Leer           F 50-54      45/75     1:10:34     3:05:03   13:39     2:58:46
1223  Amanda Meise           F 30-34    121/134       59:15     3:04:30   13:40     2:58:51
1224  Greg Smith             M 65-69      15/20     1:10:36     3:05:23   13:42     2:59:20
1225  Rachel Wallace         F 35-39    114/129     1:08:12     3:05:32   13:42     2:59:22
1226  De Curtis Grooms       M 45-49      78/80     1:03:59     3:04:31   13:42     2:59:24
1227  John Flanagan          M 60-64      31/33     1:06:13     3:04:46   13:42     2:59:28
1228  Darrell Brumfield      M 55-59      51/53     1:00:09     3:04:57   13:42     2:59:28
1229  Rana Kory              F 40-44      89/99     1:00:10     3:04:56   13:42     2:59:28
1230  Lindsay Conn           F 30-34    122/134     1:06:06     3:06:19   13:45     3:00:00
1231  Keith Scott            M 35-39      73/75     1:06:25     3:06:09   13:45     3:00:01
1232  Jean Miller            F 55-59      31/51     1:06:29     3:06:09   13:45     3:00:02
1233  Marica Pendley         F 65-69       6/10     1:07:38     3:06:13   13:45     3:00:03
1234  Felicia Young          F 55-59      32/51     1:08:52     3:06:24   13:45     3:00:08
1235  Gary Tompkins          M 60-64      32/33     1:03:06     3:05:40   13:46     3:00:21
1236  Megan McKinney         F 45-49      66/83     1:06:54     3:06:05   13:47     3:00:24
1237  Megan Gilmore          F 35-39    115/129     1:00:03     3:04:03   13:47     3:00:27
1238  Laura Sheets           F 45-49      67/83     1:07:04     3:05:57   13:48     3:00:42
1239  Sam Morris             M 40-44      77/80     1:04:15     3:05:49   13:48     3:00:44
1240  Madelyn Kruser         F 1-19       12/12     1:04:48     3:07:16   13:49     3:00:58
1241  Joan Kruser            F 40-44      90/99     1:04:48     3:07:16   13:49     3:00:58
1242  Jessica Kingsbury      F 30-34    123/134     1:05:13     3:06:52   13:53     3:01:47
1243  Nancy Rippy            F 60-64      16/25     1:03:48     3:06:53   13:53     3:01:48
1244  Laura Strange          F 50-54      46/75     1:09:29     3:08:20   13:54     3:02:01
1245  Leila Sublett          F 35-39    116/129     1:02:07     3:07:08   13:55     3:02:13
1246  George Burich          M 30-34      59/60     1:06:36     3:08:47   13:57     3:02:35
1247  Janice Conn            F 55-59      33/51     1:06:10     3:09:01   13:57     3:02:41
1248  Tina Marshall          F 50-54      47/75     1:06:54     3:08:17   13:57     3:02:42
1249  Meredith Cummings      F 50-54      48/75     1:06:53     3:08:17   13:57     3:02:42
1250  Sarah Kilfoil          F 45-49      68/83     1:05:28     3:08:14   13:58     3:02:53
1251  Janet Cross            F 50-54      49/75     1:09:34     3:09:06   13:58     3:02:54
1252  Kristen Tomko          F 20-24      72/77     1:03:13     3:08:40   14:00     3:03:22
1253  Jeanne Bunyard         F 45-49      69/83     1:03:13     3:08:40   14:00     3:03:22
1254  Katie Monson           F 20-24      73/77     1:03:13     3:08:42   14:00     3:03:23
1255  Cindy Wuestefeld       F 35-39    117/129     1:04:24     3:09:14   14:02     3:03:38
1256  Karen Saulmon          F 45-49      70/83     1:07:03     3:08:57   14:02     3:03:47
1257  Connie Walsh           F 50-54      50/75     1:04:04     3:09:48   14:04     3:04:05
1258  Dyan Hahn              F 35-39    118/129     1:04:25     3:10:25   14:07     3:04:49
1259  Kevin Burich           M 30-34      60/60     1:06:37     3:11:26   14:09     3:05:13
1260  Eric Johnson           M 65-69      16/20     1:04:38     3:11:34   14:09     3:05:17
1261  Kimberly Elterman      F 35-39    119/129     1:07:49     3:12:05   14:14     3:06:26
1262  Brooke Marsh           F 35-39    120/129     1:01:03     3:11:17   14:14     3:06:26
1263  Courtney Tooley        F 35-39    121/129     1:07:02     3:12:35   14:15     3:06:35
1264  Melissa Johnson        F 45-49      71/83     1:12:02     3:13:13   14:18     3:07:07
1265  Chris Thornberry       M 35-39      74/75     1:09:51     3:13:40   14:21     3:07:48
1266  Beth Fasnacht          F 30-34    124/134     1:15:14     3:14:00   14:21     3:07:53
1267  Ellen Brousseau        F 50-54      51/75     1:07:49     3:13:59   14:22     3:08:03
1268  Samuel Campbell        M 75+          2/2     1:06:18     3:13:02   14:22     3:08:10
1269  Alan Peacock           M 40-44      78/80     1:11:16     3:14:16   14:23     3:08:18
1270  Tenley Corrina Morris  F 25-29    125/131     1:05:44     3:14:17   14:23     3:08:24
1271  Atina Drake            F 55-59      34/51     1:08:50     3:14:55   14:24     3:08:36
1272  Allie Carson           F 60-64      17/25     1:10:11     3:13:56   14:24     3:08:38
1273  Roxann Schultz         F 50-54      52/75     1:09:10     3:15:03   14:25     3:08:48
1274  Frances Long           F 40-44      91/99     1:09:21     3:15:03   14:25     3:08:49
1275  Kristina Campanale     F 60-64      18/25     1:07:31     3:14:22   14:25     3:08:51
1276  Kathy Ratekin          F 50-54      53/75     1:09:24     3:15:10   14:26     3:08:55
1277  Sondra McGee           F 55-59      35/51     1:10:13     3:15:07   14:27     3:09:08
1278  Neil Delapp            M 70-74        5/8     1:10:13     3:15:07   14:27     3:09:09
1279  Kristen Hall           F 30-34    125/134     1:00:34     3:14:01   14:33     3:10:24
1280  Michael Jensen         M 65-69      17/20     1:14:27     3:15:49   14:34     3:10:43
1281  Donna Neimeister       F 50-54      54/75     1:13:31     3:14:18   14:36     3:11:06
1282  Sarah Silvers          F 30-34    126/134     1:10:31     3:17:06   14:36     3:11:11
1283  Rachael Nichols        F 40-44      92/99     1:09:57     3:16:30   14:36     3:11:16
1284  Kyla Nichols           F 30-34    127/134     1:09:57     3:16:30   14:36     3:11:16
1285  Lavern Alston          F 50-54      55/75     1:11:06     3:17:12   14:37     3:11:25
1286  Courtney Flessner      F 40-44      93/99     1:10:16     3:17:34   14:38     3:11:35
1287  Patricia Hutsell       F 45-49      72/83     1:11:02     3:16:58   14:38     3:11:36
1288  Amy Larsen             F 25-29    126/131     1:01:11     3:16:51   14:38     3:11:41
1289  Rosemarie Merrick      F 35-39    122/129     1:08:21     3:17:51   14:39     3:11:46
1290  Tinsley Dahl           F 35-39    123/129     1:09:23     3:21:19   14:39     3:11:55
1291  Philena Mead           F 45-49      73/83     1:07:17     3:18:33   14:47     3:13:31
1292  Herlinda Ling          F 50-54      56/75     1:15:29     3:18:22   14:47     3:13:32
1293  Christina Adamson      F 45-49      74/83     1:15:28     3:18:25   14:47     3:13:35
1294  Joy Volz               F 40-44      94/99     1:15:29     3:18:31   14:48     3:13:40
1295  Ruby Lee               F 55-59      36/51     1:13:11     3:19:04   14:48     3:13:44
1296  Marlene Ren            F 55-59      37/51     1:13:11     3:19:04   14:48     3:13:44
1297  Linda Cobo             F 35-39    124/129     1:11:10     3:20:27   14:53     3:14:49
1298  Dominic Oto            M 40-44      79/80     1:07:58     3:26:33   14:54     3:15:00
1299  Rich McDaniel          M 65-69      18/20     1:14:25     3:21:03   14:55     3:15:25
1300  Rosemarie R Pavy       F 70-74        2/4     1:14:25     3:21:03   14:56     3:15:25
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         5MI     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1301  Andrea Calim           M 35-39      75/75     1:06:45     3:22:16   14:58     3:15:59
1302  Kelley Dick            F 30-34    128/134     1:14:46     3:22:55   15:02     3:16:46
1303  Regina Moyers          F 45-49      75/83     1:10:58     3:22:45   15:02     3:16:49
1304  Ann Bruno              F 55-59      38/51     1:14:02     3:22:43   15:04     3:17:11
1305  Jennifer Hancock       F 35-39    125/129     1:08:10     3:22:09   15:04     3:17:14
1306  Karen Guess            F 50-54      57/75     1:04:43     3:22:51   15:05     3:17:30
1307  Zach Luther            M 1-19         5/5     1:08:58     3:24:11   15:10     3:18:33
1308  Kaitlin Dinger         F 25-29    127/131     1:14:08     3:24:54   15:10     3:18:41
1309  Kathy Luther           F 40-44      95/99     1:09:03     3:24:35   15:12     3:18:56
1310  Amanda Hutchison       F 30-34    129/134     1:14:46     3:25:52   15:15     3:19:43
1311  Lori Goff              F 50-54      58/75     1:13:23     3:26:20   15:18     3:20:24
1312  Carla Carter           F 50-54      59/75     1:17:01     3:26:42   15:19     3:20:38
1313  Todd Turner            M 45-49      79/80     1:12:40     3:26:39   15:20     3:20:42
1314  Madison Turner         F 20-24      74/77     1:12:41     3:26:39   15:20     3:20:43
1315  Dennis Smith           M 55-59      52/53     1:21:37     3:27:56   15:25     3:21:49
1316  Tracy Bertram          F 55-59      39/51     1:15:16     3:28:27   15:26     3:22:10
1317  Renee Butts            F 45-49      76/83     1:15:17     3:28:28   15:26     3:22:11
1318  Corinne Wagner         F 30-34    130/134     1:10:13     3:28:10   15:27     3:22:21
1319  Susan Harley           F 40-44      96/99     1:19:56     3:28:59   15:29     3:22:46
1320  Katherine Bellis       F 55-59      40/51     1:10:15     3:28:56   15:30     3:23:02
1321  Michael Bellis         M 55-59      53/53     1:10:14     3:28:56   15:30     3:23:03
1322  Tony Armor             M 45-49      80/80     1:15:14     3:29:05   15:31     3:23:08
1323  Pam Armor              F 50-54      60/75     1:15:14     3:29:05   15:31     3:23:08
1324  Cathy Zajdel           F 50-54      61/75     1:14:58     3:30:52   15:32     3:23:24
1325  Ruth Kruser            F 65-69       7/10     1:11:05     3:29:49   15:33     3:23:31
1326  Jamie Simpson          F 45-49      77/83     1:16:05     3:29:33   15:34     3:23:44
1327  Nancy Deweese          F 50-54      62/75     1:16:06     3:29:33   15:34     3:23:44
1328  Barb Wilgus            F 50-54      63/75     1:14:47     3:30:49   15:42     3:25:28
1329  Robin Brunton          F 50-54      64/75     1:14:47     3:30:49   15:42     3:25:28
1330  Kathryn Harbor         F 60-64      19/25     1:21:24     3:31:09   15:42     3:25:32
1331  Jacqueline Pimentel-Ga F 30-34    131/134     1:19:57     3:31:30   15:44     3:25:54
1332  Tracy L. Whitman       F 45-49      78/83     1:18:12     3:31:30   15:44     3:25:54
1333  Lisa Montoya           F 50-54      65/75     1:19:57     3:31:31   15:44     3:25:55
1334  Maureen Borto          F 35-39    126/129     1:18:12     3:31:33   15:44     3:25:57
1335  Emily Gaspar           F 35-39    127/129     1:17:54     3:32:17   15:45     3:26:11
1336  Tom Peters             M 60-64      33/33     1:13:42     3:32:53   15:48     3:26:52
1337  Amy Fox                F 50-54      66/75     1:14:04     3:33:08   15:49     3:27:03
1338  Katie Fawley           F 25-29    128/131     1:14:04     3:33:08   15:49     3:27:03
1339  Karie Cooper           F 20-24      75/77     1:14:04     3:33:08   15:49     3:27:03
1340  Larry Stevens          M 65-69      19/20     1:18:19     3:33:19   15:49     3:27:07
1341  Kimberly Burke         F 45-49      79/83     1:18:19     3:33:19   15:49     3:27:08
1342  Lindsey Hudson         F 25-29    129/131     1:15:46     3:33:27   15:51     3:27:30
1343  Karen Mellen           F 50-54      67/75     1:17:20     3:34:04   15:52     3:27:44
1344  Monika Schuller        F 50-54      68/75     1:17:20     3:34:04   15:52     3:27:44
1345  Donna Spyker           F 55-59      41/51     1:18:28     3:35:04   15:58     3:29:06
1346  Greg Mattick           M 50-54      58/59     1:12:33     3:34:28   16:00     3:29:26
1347  Rhonda Mattick         F 55-59      42/51     1:12:34     3:34:28   16:00     3:29:27
1348  Bonita Ave             F 60-64      20/25     1:17:30     3:36:39   16:05     3:30:37
1349  Nancy Wilson           F 60-64      21/25     1:17:29     3:36:39   16:05     3:30:38
1350  John Bechtle           M 65-69      20/20     1:18:25     3:36:39   16:06     3:30:48
1351  Virginia Gee           F 55-59      43/51     1:17:19     3:36:59   16:10     3:31:38
1352  Sandra Barlow          F 55-59      44/51     1:17:33     3:37:37   16:10     3:31:42
1353  Jennifer Spice         F 35-39    128/129     1:16:48     3:37:49   16:10     3:31:43
1354  Denise Cordrey         F 50-54      69/75     1:15:33     3:37:40   16:12     3:32:03
1355  Audrey Birkla          F 20-24      76/77     1:15:39     3:38:49   16:15     3:32:41
1356  Krysha MacDonald       F 40-44      97/99     1:16:56     3:38:45   16:17     3:33:13
1357  Candi Neumann          F 45-49      80/83     1:25:17     3:39:25   16:18     3:33:24
1358  Lora Clayborne         F 50-54      70/75     1:19:57     3:40:46   16:24     3:34:48
1359  Betty Charles          F 55-59      45/51     1:19:56     3:40:47   16:24     3:34:49
1360  Annette Hoggins        F 45-49      81/83     1:19:19     3:41:21   16:25     3:34:59
1361  Carol Baron            F 60-64      22/25     1:19:19     3:41:21   16:25     3:34:59
1362  Donna Kopach           F 45-49      82/83     1:19:56     3:41:23   16:26     3:35:10
1363  Kathleen Bjerke        F 65-69       8/10     1:19:56     3:41:23   16:26     3:35:11
1364  Stephen Hedgecraft     M 70-74        6/8     1:20:11     3:41:25   16:27     3:35:21
1365  Peggy Moens            F 55-59      46/51     1:22:20     3:41:30   16:27     3:35:25
1366  Stephanie Moens        F 25-29    130/131     1:22:21     3:41:30   16:27     3:35:25
1367  Brittany Webber        F 30-34    132/134     1:13:27     3:41:45   16:28     3:35:36
1368  Darcy Porter           F 25-29    131/131     1:13:27     3:41:45   16:28     3:35:36
1369  Tara Evans             F 35-39    129/129     1:16:00     3:42:59   16:35     3:37:06
1370  Jose' Evans            M 40-44      80/80     1:16:01     3:43:07   16:35     3:37:14
1371  Carol Lawson           F 50-54      71/75     1:19:29     3:43:37   16:38     3:37:48
1372  Susan Cunningham       F 55-59      47/51     1:19:29     3:43:38   16:38     3:37:49
1373  Lois Self              F 75+          2/2     1:19:09     3:43:58   16:39     3:37:55
1374  Catherine Armstrong    F 50-54      72/75     1:19:15     3:44:00   16:39     3:37:58
1375  Melissa Tucker         F 30-34    133/134     1:19:13     3:44:00   16:39     3:37:58
1376  Karen Retzer           F 50-54      73/75     1:21:21     3:44:31   16:42     3:38:37
1377  Rose Feeney            F 55-59      48/51     1:20:12     3:45:00   16:43     3:38:56
1378  Judith Mynark          F 70-74        3/4     1:19:59     3:45:28   16:44     3:39:08
1379  Maryann Fritz          F 60-64      23/25     1:19:58     3:45:29   16:44     3:39:09
1380  Penny Mazur            F 55-59      49/51     1:20:51     3:45:17   16:44     3:39:11
1381  Becky Baker            F 20-24      77/77     1:20:51     3:45:17   16:44     3:39:11
1382  Susan Ullrich          F 60-64      24/25     1:18:30     3:45:36   16:45     3:39:23
1383  Larry Wildman          M 70-74        7/8     1:20:04     3:47:09   16:53     3:40:59
1384  Teresa Revanna         F 65-69       9/10     1:23:51     3:47:48   17:01     3:42:53
1385  Sherry Oswalt          F 40-44      98/99     1:16:23     3:49:37   17:04     3:43:29
1386  Stephanie Rollo        F 30-34    134/134     1:21:24     3:50:52   17:12     3:45:15
1387  Bobbie Haas            F 45-49      83/83     1:21:38     3:50:42   17:13     3:45:20
1388  Joanne Bennett         F 55-59      50/51     1:22:55     3:51:47   17:15     3:45:47
1389  Deanna Fite            F 50-54      74/75     1:22:56     3:51:47   17:15     3:45:48
1390  Richard Miller         M 50-54      59/59     1:18:30     3:51:40   17:16     3:46:07
1391  Debbie Tighe           F 55-59      51/51     1:18:46     3:51:40   17:16     3:46:07
1392  Kirsten Beeler         F 65-69      10/10     1:24:29     3:57:36   17:40     3:51:19
1393  Kelle D Fackler        F 60-64      25/25     1:24:28     3:57:36   17:40     3:51:20
1394  Lucinda Gosnell        F 40-44      99/99     1:21:42     4:02:42   18:07     3:57:20
1395  Cheryl Engber          F 70-74        4/4     1:28:20     4:04:06   18:13     3:58:27
1396  Michael Engber         M 70-74        8/8     1:28:20     4:04:07   18:13     3:58:28
1397  Amy Smith              F 50-54      75/75     1:28:42     4:06:50   18:24     4:00:55
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